APHITEIA
OEXZAAONIKH
06 - 07 ®=p 2016

AIIOTEAEZMATA

50m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

6/2/2016 Npwi

K/&n AM OvVOpATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 129534 APIYPIOY AHMHTPA 1996 Oz oM 00:29.27
2 140719 AAEZIOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHX 00:29.82
3 147193 XPYZANOAKOIOYAQY NEQPI'IA 2001 KAO OEPMAI 00:29.87
4 143188 KOTANIAOY AIKATEPINH 2000 APHX 00:29.98
5 132973 IQANNOY OYPANIA 1997 MAOK 00:30.17
6 133571 ZMNANIAQY AAEZANAPA 1997 APHX 00:30.18
7 139354 KANAPOMOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH 1999 HPAKAHX 00:31.31
8 145769 ZIAMEAH BAZIAIKH 2000 APHX 00:31.38
9 143613 NAMATITANNH FEQPI'IA 2001 K.E.KOZANH 00:31.56

10 140717 NAZINH AAEZANAPA 2000 AMOAKAA 00:31.66
11 139140 ZQIrPA®OY MAPIA-POAOYAA 1999 MAKEAONIK 00:31.75
12 145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 N.A.Z.HMAG 00:31.81
13 139087 ZTAYPAKIAQY XPIZTINA 2000 NOKABAA 00:31.98
14 147067 KEMEKENIAQOY ZYMEAA-MAPGA 2001 NOKABAA 00:32.07
15 147134 BAAXOQOY ZOOIA 2001 HPAKAHZ 00:32.19
16 156044 NMPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:32.42
17 135766 BAITENAKAKH BAZIAIKH 1999 AOA.AK.AZ 00:32.48

144201 TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EYOPO: 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:32.48
19 153431 STAYPIAOY MAPOA 2000 NOKABAA 00:32.50
20 152997 AATINOIAQY ZTYAIANH 2001 NAOK 00:32.58
21 133570 ZMANIAOY MAPIA 1997 APHZ 00:32.59
22 159114 NAYAIAOY MAPIAM-OEOAOTIIA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:32.85
23 157452 KEXAT'TA EAENH 2003 APHZ 00:33.01
24 143227 TEQPITAAQY ANAZTAZIA 1999 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:33.16
25 135785 AAMAZKOY MAPIA 1999 NEANOAH 00:33.26
26 141155 AITZIOY NAPAZKEYH 2000 K.E.KOZANH 00:33.36
27 143435 KYNHIOMOYAQY IQANNA 2001 APHZ 00:33.43
28 157832 AHMOYAA EYITENIA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA 00:33.53
29 159110 ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAO=IA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:33.57
30 161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:34.32

143555 AHMHTPIAAOY ©EONIXTH 2000 NAOK 00:34.32
32 143454 AZMNOYITAAH MAPIA-EIPHNH 2001 K.xz.2.2005 00:34.37
33 156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHX 00:34.90
34 143542 MANAQPA EAIZABET 2000 OO 00:35.46
35 156698 KOYKOYAH MAPIA 2000 AMOAKAA 00:35.62
36 143565 KAPYAH EAENH 2000 NEAMOAH 00:36.06
37 140556 TOMOYZIAOY OEOAQPA 1999 NEATIOAH 00:36.09
38 162206 NMAOYMIIAQOY ANOIA 2001 K.A.NAOYZA 00:36.47
39 156768 F'AAAIOY T'EQPIIA 2002 APHZ 00:36.50
40 157178 MANQAH ANAPONIKH 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:37.07
41 160382 KYPQOY AYAIA 2003 APHZ 00:37.20
42 157041 XPIZTOIMOYAOY EYAITEAIA 2002 ATMNOAKAA 00:37.36
43 160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA 00:37.48
44 155505 ANTEZXOY ANNA MAPIA 2002 NOKABAA 00:37.58
45 156304 MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA 2002 A.T.Z.T.KA 00:38.25
46 157880 ANTQNIAAOY NE®EAH-OEOAQPA 2002 KAO GEPMAI 00:38.48
47 160351 NKPITZOY AEZMOINA 2002 ATMNOAKAA 00:39.87
48 159410 BAZINAKH MAPIA 2002 AGA.AK.AZ 00:40.32
49 163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEDOANIA 2003 AGA.AK.AZ 00:41.43
50 155303 NOYAATOIAQY MAPIFAPITA-ANAXT 2002 A.Z.NHPEAX 00:43.31
51 157859 NMANNAKIAQY AOPOAITH 2002 K.A.NAOYZA 00:45.33

AEN YMMETEIXE

144524
170952

KETIKOIAOY EAMIAA-ANAZTAZIA
KQZTA MYPTQ

2001 N.A.Z.HMA©O
2000 A.T.Z.M.KA
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50m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

6/2/2016 Npwi

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 132474 MANAMAZ EYZTAOIOZ 1998 HAYZ A.O. 00:25.80
2 126778 TZOMIMANOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1995 APHZ 00:26.62
3 131779 ZEITAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ 1997 NO MAKEA 00:26.81
4 143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:27.08
5 132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ 00:27.10
6 124653 NANNAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1995 APHZ 00:27.15
7 133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO 00:27.18
8 121334 >QTHPAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1994 EOONO® 00:27.36

140039 BOI'TANTZOIAOQY ZTYAIANOZ 2000 MAOK 00:27.36
10 117908 MANAAHMHTPIOY KQNZTANTINO2 1992 APHZ 00:27.51
11 128689 KOYZAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1996 MAOK 00:27.72
12 142464 MATOMNOYAOZ MNETPOZ 1999 NEATOAH 00:27.86
13 131006 >AAMANHZ XPHZTOX 1997 NO MAKEA 00:27.90
14 119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1993 APHZ 00:27.91
15 146051 ZHKOX AHMHTPIOZ 2000 AEA.MTOA. 00:27.98
16 131007 KAPAAOYAAMAZ AHMHTPIOZ 1997 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:28.01
17 143143 KEAEMNOYPHZ N'EQPrIoz 2000 OBGAK 00:28.06
18 147900 ®YAAKTOZ AITEANOZ 2000 APHZ 00:28.23
19 143441 KAMIAZ AITEAOZ 2000 MAOK 00:28.28
20 135724 AAMAZKOQY ZTEPIIOZ 1998 MNMANZEP 00:28.30
21 141295 TAAANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 OBGAK 00:28.32
22 89203 NATMATAZ BAZIAEIOZ 1986 O®NI 00:28.36
23 142320 KAAAITZOMOYAOZ AAEZANAPOZ 1999 AEA.MTOA. 00:28.48
24 124373 BAAXOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1995 NEATOAH 00:28.49
25 143452 AZMNOYIAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIO 2001 K.z.2.2005 00:28.52
26 145849 0QMOI'AQOY ZABBAZ 2001 N.A.Z.HMAG 00:28.59
27 158415 AHMHTPIQY EYAITEAOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:28.76
28 135771 TKAPAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 APHZ 00:28.81
29 128914 TZINTZIAHZ XPHZTOX 1996 XANO 00:28.83
30 139206 KAPATKIOZHZ HAIAZ 1999 APHZ 00:28.87
31 155212 KQZTAKOIAQY ANTQNIOZ 2000 APHZ 00:28.90
32 139325 AAMIMPOY AMNOZTOAOZ 2000 MAOK 00:28.96
33 128282 MOYAIOZ ANTQNHZ 1996 MAOK 00:29.13
34 141901 MAMNOYTZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2000 MAOK 00:29.19
35 135686 TZAT=Z0X OPEXTHZ 1999 00O 00:29.29
36 143535 MPAZZAZ XPHZTOZ 2001 00O 00:29.44
37 147622 T'EQPIONOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2001 MAOK 00:29.75
38 155428 >KOPAOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MAOK 00:29.86
39 143963 TANAKTIAHZ ZYMEQN 2000 NOKABAA 00:30.02
40 147117 TEQPITAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:30.12
41 160378 >TAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZ 00:30.56
42 140555 MATOMNOYAOZ NANATIQTHZ 1999 NEAMOAH 00:30.87
43 152935 TANTZOZ NMANAIQTHZ 2001 AMNOAKAA 00:30.95
44 147106 ZIQMHZ IQANNHZ 2001 K.E.KOZANH 00:31.18
45 143270 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 2000 APHZ 00:31.19
46 147038 MAMNAAOMOYAOZ AHMOZ 2001 NOKABAA 00:31.28
47 155379 BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ 00:31.34
48 147115 TZOYADAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:31.89
49 155448 MElFAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MANZEP 00:31.98
50 157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOX 2002 KAO GEPMAI 00:32.26
51 139177 MMNEAEITPINOZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 NMAOK 00:32.48
52 158434 KOZIMANOZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 MAKEAONIK 00:33.12
53 154121 OQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 MAOK 00:33.22
54 152744 ZHKOMOYAOZ ANEZTHZ 2001 XANO 00:33.35
55 154033 TZONIAZ AGANAZIOZ 2002 APHZ 00:33.39
56 155942 AIAMIMAZ EMMANOYHA 2003 MAOK 00:34.16
57 157841 APENOBIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 OK NAOYZA 00:34.17
58 154032 MAMNAAOMOYAOZ AMOZTOAOZ 2002 MAOK 00:34.42
59 161282 APOYTIOYNIAN ENTOYAPNT 2003 MAKEAONIK 00:34.53
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

158586 KAAATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ

158280 KAA®OIMNOYAOZ EYOHMOZ-MEPKC
162222 XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ

157308 MAATINAPHZ NIKOAAOZ-HAIAZ
142592 KAATZIAHZ MIXAHA

164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ MNMAYAOZ

158858 ZKOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ

154945 NAKKAZ ANAZTAZIOZ

156770 MAMAZTOINANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIO:
163279 KAPAMATAKHZ XPIZTOAOYAOZ
161777 ZAANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
157461 AHMOMNOYAOZ MEQPIIO=

170751 NMANATIQTIAHZ MANATIQTHZ
142130 TZIAAIKHZ EYAITEAOZ

152672 ANAZTAZIAAHZ IQANNHZ
167192 =ANOGOZ NIKOAAOZ PA®AHA

AKYPH EKKINHZH

143523 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AEQNIAAZ
147790 MMNAHZ ZTAYPOZ

AEN YMMETEIXE

141899 ZI>KOZ MAZXAANHZ
158482 AAEZIOY AAEZIOZ
127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ
164862 MIMEZANIAHZ M'EQPIIOZ
161237 NITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ
159210 MIXAHAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ

2002 APHZ

2002 NAOK

2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2003 NEATOAH
2003 NMANZEP
1999 MAKEAONIK
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 A.T.Z.M.KA
2002 MAKEAONIK
2003 XANO

2002 AGA.AK.AZ
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2003 APHZ

2001 OAYZ.OE=.
1999 EATEK
2001 A.Z."ATAAN
2003 HPAKAHZ

2000 NEATMOAH
2001 NANZEP

2000 APHZ

2002 APHZ

1996 APHZ

2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 AMOAKAA
1999 MAOK

200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
141.72
:42.13
:42.20
:43.02
00:
00:

00
00
00
00

34.62
34.66
35.24
35.65
35.99
36.06
36.44
37.49
37.72
38.25
38.41

53.40
54.79

6/2/2016 Npwi

K/&n AM OvoOpATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 139446 PAYTOIMNOYAQOY O®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:06.51
2 135761 KPHTIKOY MNMAPAZKEYH 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:10.81
3 128496 TZEAEINH NEQPIIA 1996 IAZONAZ 02:12.02
4 122039 AAEZANAPIAQY ZTEANA 1994 MAKEAONIK 02:14.83
5 161949 KATQMOAH EIPHNH AAE=ANAPA 1993 Ozorn 02:15.06
6 158704 KYZA EIPHNH 1997 HPAKAHZ 02:15.28
7 134739 KANEAAIAOY HAIANA 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:16.91
8 143182 NMANNAKOY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA 2000 APHX 02:17.01
9 143253 NAAMIMPOY KYPIAKH 2000 HPAKAHZ 02:17.35

10 155030 TEPZIAOY AOANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:17.50
11 143637 KANAITZH-MANI®PENTI MAPIA-E/ 2000 HPAKAHZ 02:17.87
12 147140 ZINMNOMNOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHX 02:18.08

135846 EYAITEAIAOY ANNA-MAPIA 1999 MAKEAONIK 02:18.08
14 143142 XAPAANAMIMIAOY MAPIA 2000 A.>.NHPEAX 02:18.11
15 154111 XATZHNIKOAAOY OEOAQPA 2002 NAOK 02:19.81
16 143110 NEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 2000 HPAKAHZ 02:19.84
17 147309 NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET 2001 HPAKAHZ 02:20.03
18 143111 SAXINH ANAZTAZIA-MAPIA 2000 HPAKAHZ 02:21.28
19 143174 KOWINOY ANOH 2000 APHX 02:21.34
20 147226 ZOPMIAOY EAIZABET 2001 APHX 02:21.58
21 145501 NATAPIAOY NIKH 2002 A.Z."ATAAN 02:21.66
22 154944 NOAYXPONIAAQOY BAZIAEIA-ZMAF 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:21.67
23 139141 ZQIrPA®OY ZTEANA 1999 IM=MEePIZT 02:22.90
24 132198 ZQIPA®OQY MEQPIIA 1997 APHZ 02:23.30
25 143170 AZKHTOMNOYAOY ANAXTAXIA 2000 NAOK 02:23.48
26 143188 KOTANIAOY AIKATEPINH 2000 APHX 02:24.00
27 153014 T'KOTZH MYPTQ 2000 NAOK 02:24.58
28 155377 NTANNAKOYPOY XTYAIANH 2002 HPAKAHZ 02:24.60
29 143268 MAMAAOIMNOYAQY API'YPH 2000 OO 02:25.24
30 159196 TAXYAPOMIAOY AEZMOINA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA 02:25.52
31 137910 KOYAAZIAOY MAPIA 2000 MANZEP 02:26.11
32 155429 ZIAMIAKOY MANATIQTA 2003 NAOK 02:26.20
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

155425
146324
155107
147277
155103
143112
157463
157353
156217
155140
159068
156787
164237
155304
157171
159107
143544
159473
161491
154948
163487
161117
158611
162111
159685
155136
158754

OIKONOMIAOQOY ZTYAIANH
AZBEZTOMNOYAQOY AEZIMOINA
KYPIAKIAQY ZO®IA
2TED®ANIAOY ZTAMATIA
KAAYBINOY EAENH

KOPQNA ANNA-MAPIA
ANAZTAZIAAOY MAPIA
2YNAIOY MAPIA
TAZIOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA
KAPYAH AEZTMOINA
TZANIAOY EYAITEAIA
MHAIANIAOY MOAY=ENH
KAZTEPAOIOYAQY EYAITEAIA
MAPOYAA NIKOAETA
MAPIOTAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA
KONTOAAZOQOY EAENH
MANTEAIAAOY AZMAZIA
KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA
NOYPH HAEKTPA
KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
MNATZIOY MAPIA
NAZKAPOI'AQOY AIKATEPINH
ZHKOTOYAQY EYTENIA

ZMNHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOII

=ENIAOY EYAITEAIA
®ANAPIQTH ANAZTAZIA
IQANNIAOY AAEZANAPA

AEN YMMETEIXE

133570
144779
143308

2MANIAQOY MAPIA
KOYPOAAIAOY AAEZANAPA
ZAZINAIOTAQY IQANNA

2002 NAOK

2000 APHZ

2002 K.E.KOZANH
2002 APHZ

2002 NOKABAA
2000 HPAKAHZ
2003 APHZ

2003 NOKABAA
2002 K.E.KOZANH
2002 NEATMOAH
2003 K.E.KOZANH
2002 HPAKAHZ
2003 NAOK

2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2001 O®O

2003 AMOAKAA
2003 HPAKAHZ
2002 MAKEAONIK
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 AGA.AK.AZ
2003 XANO

2003 APHZ

2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 NEATMOAH
2003 A.Z."ATAAN

1997 APHZ
2000 OAYZ.OE=.
2000 NEATMOAH

200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEz

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
:41.35
:42.09
:44.53
:49.97
02:
03:

02
02
02
02

27.12
27.33
27.62
28.50
28.51
28.84
28.89
29.01
29.15
29.98
30.64
30.66
31.03
31.59
34.39
36.22
36.32
37.75
38.33
38.52
39.58

50.32
08.00

6/2/2016 Npwi

K/&n AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 128470 TAYAAPIAHZ ANOXTOAOX 1996 MAOK 01:56.19
2 132474 MANAMAZ EYZTAOIOX 1998 HAYZ A.O. 01:56.80
3 125912 OEOAQPIAHY HAIAX 1995 MAOK 01:59.15
4 128750 KONZTANTINEZKOY KONZTANTIN 1994 MANZEP 01:59.21
5 147476 ZOYMIOYAOIAOY AHMHTPIOX 2002 NOKABAA 02:01.45
6 135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK 02:04.90
7 139173 ANOOMEAIAHZ APZENIOX 1999 MAOK 02:05.27
8 119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOX 1993 APHZ 02:05.30
9 139344 NOAYXPONIAAHZ AIFTEAOX 1999 AOA.AK.AZ 02:05.37

10 143831 XATZHBOYATAPIAHZ MEQPIIOX 2000 NAOK 02:05.39
11 139071 ZOYMIOYAOIAQOY XYMEQN 1999 HAYZ A.O. 02:05.94
12 157838 MMITEPNAZ MANATIQTHX 2001 OK NAOYZA 02:06.05
13 143325 KAPANATZIOX XTYAIANOX 2000 K.E.KOZANH 02:06.19
14 143822 MEXAIBANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2000 K.E.KOZANH 02:06.24
15 143273 PIITAZ ZMYPOZ-AIMIAIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ 02:06.32
16 143272 AY=ENTIAAHX ANTQNIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ 02:06.94
17 141295 FAAANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 OGAK 02:07.45
18 147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHX 2001 NAOK 02:08.24
19 139956 KAPAKQZTAZ MNANATMIQTHZ 1999 MAOK 02:08.33
20 139445 AIMAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 HPAKAHX 02:08.36
21 143355 KAMOYZIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 NAOK 02:08.37
22 143172 NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOX 2001 NAOK 02:08.58
23 143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ 02:08.90
24 143518 AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPXOX 2000 HPAKAHZ 02:09.04
25 147621 KATHX ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOX 2001 NAOK 02:09.54
26 135686 T>XAT>X0XZ OPEXTHX 1999 00O 02:11.00
27 147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIO 2001 APHX 02:11.42
28 124731 >AAMANHX AITEAOZ 1995 NO MAKEA 02:11.95
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

147615
155305
143929
154939

KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ
DYKATAZ MIXAHA
MMNEAITZEAHZ XPHZTOX
FAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

157882 TZITZINIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ

139345
143109
155910
143516
143324
108217
147106
147120

2QTHPIOY AAEZANAPOZ
APMOYTZHZ MAPIOZ
KANAPOTOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
KOWINOZ >QTHPIOZ

NATZIOZ ®QTIOZ
XATZHMNETPOY KQNZTANTINOZ
2IQMHZ IQANNHZ
FKOYMIMANITZAZ ©EOAQPOZ

147517 TZIOYPAZ XPHZTOZ

143926
155297
156037
155426
154761
152742
157885
155307
143506
155082
155552
157458
147123
163289

ZEYTQAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KAMOIMAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ
XNAIAMBOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
XATZHAAAMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ
BAAETOMOYAOZ AXINAEAZ
EYAITEAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
2TEPIIOY ANTQNIOZ
FABAAAZ EMMANOYHA
MMNA=EBANIAHZ MNETPOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ
NITZ0Z AGANAZIOZ
KITZOKQZTAZ NIKOAAOZ
AMANATIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ

147115 TZOYAOAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ

155258
143306
155409
157168
156047
158449
159886
157561
157167
147579
157825
157416
157176
159067
162069
162329
158447
155214
159020
159519
158408
157877
157314
158343
156275
163438
158195
167223

KAAAITZOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
KIOZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAAAMITAAIKAZ BAZIAEIOZ
KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ
MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ
MAMXIANOZ MANATIQTHZ
IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ
KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ
ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
KIOZHZ PA®AHA-TEQPITOZ
EZHNTAPAZ XTEPIIOZ
KEAEMOYPHZ MIXAHA
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ
FKOYMAZ AGANAZIOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ PAOAHA
NAEKOMIMAEZ OPEZTHZ
AGANAZTAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
APAMIMATZHZ ZTE®ANOZ
XANENAHZ AIONYZIOZ
FMANOYTZHZ EYZTPATIOZ
KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
AMNOZTOAEPOZ BAZINEIOZ
NAYAQY ®QTIOZ

2ZAMAPAZ MEQPIIOZ

PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ
NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA
NAZOAIAHZ XPHZTOZ
MMNOYTZHZ ZTAYPOZ

AKYPH EKKINHZH
161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ

159520
143165
156356

KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ
BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ

2001 NAOK

2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2000 NAOK

2002 AGA.AK.AZ
2000 OBAK

1999 HPAKAHZ
2000 HPAKAHZ
2002 HPAKAHZ
2000 APHZ

2000 K.E.KOZANH
1990 APHZ

2001 K.E.KOZANH
2001 APHZ

2001 K.E.KOZANH
2000 NAOK

1999 AMOAKAA
2002 APHZ

2002 NAOK

2002 NAOK

2001 XANO

2001 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2000 APHZ

2002 NOKABAA
2002 NAOK

2003 HPAKAHZ
2001 APHZ

2002 AEA.MTOA.
2001 OAYZ.OEzZ.
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2000 NEATMOAH
2002 NANZEP
2003 HPAKAHZ
2002 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 OO

2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2001 MAKEAONIK
2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 K.E.KOZANH
2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2002 NAOK

2003 APHZ

2002 HPAKAHZ
2003 OA.IQAN.
2003 OO

2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2003 NANZEP
2002 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 OO

2003 A.T.Z.M.KA
2003 APHZ

2001 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 00O
2001 NAOK
2003 MAOK

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

02

12.27
12.33
12.63
13.15
13.64
13.76
13.85
14.56
14.68
14.72
15.18
15.33
15.38
15.80
16.31
18.83
18.90
19.14
19.34
19.85
19.91
21.10
21.13
21.19
21.64
21.88
21.98
22.89
22.95
23.13
23.52
25.00
25.28
26.56
26.78
27.04
27.13
27.41
27.68
28.10
28.66
28.80
29.90
30.44
31.13
31.79
35.00
36.02
36.23
37.98

:40.35
:40.36
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:

51.77
52.63
55.44
59.62
12.18



AEN YMMETEIXE

158586 KAAATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
143719 NEATEKHZ AHMHTPIOZ
128282 MOYAIOZ ANTQNHX

2002 APHZ
2000 NE POAOIMHZ
1996 MAOK

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FTENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50) 6/2/2016 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwpareio Enidoon
1 147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY OQTEINH 2002 KOAPAM 05:12.66
2 147193 XPYZANOAKOIOYAQY NEQPI'IA 2001 KAO OGEPMAI 05:21.29
3 143766 MAATOIAOY AAEZANAPA 2001 NOKABAA 05:40.67
4 157843 NAOTZIAOY AIKATEPINA 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 05:55.28
5 159021 TKOrkKAKH BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2003 OA.IQAN. 05:59.31
6 157837 MNMOAYZH EAENH 2003 K.A.NAQOYZA 06:02.09
7 158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO OGEPMAI 06:03.40
8 159342 KYTMPIANIAQY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK 06:16.02

AEN YMMETEIXE

145428 ANOZTOAQY MEQPITA

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2001 HPAKAHZ

5

6/2/2016 Npwi

K/&n AM OvoOpATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 119963 MOYZAX XPHZTOX 1995 APHZ 04:33.02
2 124581 TZHMAANAZ ZENOOQN 1995 NO MAKEA 04:39.69
3 128973 KITZOYAHZ XPHXTOX 1996 HPAKAHZ 04:49.71
4 135563 KOYTZOYKHXZ AGANAZIOZ 1999 APHZ 04:50.09
5 74349 MAMNAAOMNOYAOZ XPHXTOX 1982 MAOK 04:59.76
6 157838 MIMITEPNAZ MANATIQTHX 2001 OK NAOYZA 05:14.72
7 143505 AZHMIAAHZ IASQNAZ-EYSTAGIO: 2000 AGA.AK.AZ 05:16.27
8 147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ XTAYPOX 2002 A.Z.NHPEAX 05:17.35
9 147038 MATMAAOINOYAOX AHMOZ 2001 NOKABAA 05:26.62

10 143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOX 2001 MAKEAONIK 05:30.03
11 147117 TEQPITAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. 05:33.14
12 157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 05:41.71
13 143297 AITEAIAHX OPATKIZKOX 2000 NEAMNOAH 05:51.51

AKYPOZ: AAGOZ ZTPO®H

157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ

AEN YMMETEIXE

143083 TZITTEAIAHZ MAYAOZ
157878 AMNOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ

2003 K.A.NAOYZA

2000 MAKEAONIK
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL

200m YNTIO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEz

6

6/2/2016 Npwi

K/&n AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 143312 ZIQIrA 0QMAH 2000 K.E.KOZANH 02:27.12
2 139446 PAYTOMNOYAQOY O®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:27.13
3 158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 KAO OEPMAI 02:34.63
4 155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 NANZEP 02:36.04
5 152735 NATZIOY AHMHTPA 2001 K.E.KOZANH 02:37.13
6 157272 AYPOMNOYAOQOY EAENH 2003 NOKABAA 02:37.99
7 155069 AMANATIAQOY AOMNIKH 2002 OO 02:39.36
8 155316 MIMOMIOPH MAPIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH 02:41.31
9 160290 ANAGAPA AOPOAITH 2002 K.A.NAOYZA 02:45.82

10 159110 ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAO=IA 2003 OAYZ.0OEZ. 02:52.34
11 144524 KETIKOIAQOY EANIAA-ANAZTAZIA 2001 N.A.Z.HMA®G 02:53.48
12 163487 MNATZIOY MAPIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:53.96
13 159610 TXATAAMMNAZIAOY KAX>IANH 2003 K.E.KOZANH 03:00.41

AKYPH EKKINHZH

153604 TMATMAAOIMOYAQY ©OEOAQPA

AKYPOZz: AAOOZ KINHZH NMOAIQN

155291 KE®AAA MAPIA
157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

153858 BABOYPH EAMNIAA
159108 AITEAIAOY ZTYAIANH

2003 N.A.Z.HMAO

2002 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ

2001 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
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200m YNTIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

6/2/2016 Npwi

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 140459 POYZOIMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ 1999 K.E.KOZANH 02:10.79
2 128656 >OKOAHZ HAIAZ 1996 NMANZEP 02:17.38
3 144020 ZTE®OIMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 02:18.08
4 147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MANZEP 02:18.94
5 141308 MNMEMMNEZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 MAKEAONIK 02:19.17
6 141720 ANAZTAZIAAHZ MAYAOZ 2000 OBGAK 02:21.19
7 147105 MAMNOYTZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 K.E.KOZANH 02:21.62
8 145134 TZEBEAEKOZ NAOYTAPXOZ 2001 MANZEP 02:21.70
9 143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2000 APHZ 02:22.02

10 135563 KOYTZOYKHZ AGANAZIOZ 1999 APHZ 02:22.58
11 147098 AYPOMNOYAOZ ZTEDANOZ 2001 NOKABAA 02:23.32
12 135739 ANAPEAAHZ MENEAAOZ 1999 NMANZEP 02:26.28
13 143929 MMEAITZEAHZ XPHZTOX 2000 MAOK 02:27.19
14 155408 KAANAMIMAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MANZEP 02:27.78
15 147284 NANAIOAOIOZ EYZTPATIOZ-XPHZ 2002 OBGAK 02:32.40
16 147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 02:33.00
17 159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -®IAIMNMOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:34.56
18 147307 OQTIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MAOK 02:35.28
19 157355 MAMNAAOMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 NOKABAA 02:38.63
20 159142 MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZ 2003 XANO 02:45.85
21 162246 MMANTHZ IQANNHZ 2003 K.E.KOZANH 02:48.01
22 161237 NITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ 2002 AMNOAKAA 03:13.92

AKYPOZ: AAGOZ ZTPO®H

166754

FKAFKAANAZ AGANAZIOZ

AEN YMMETEIXE

156163

MEXAIBANIAHZ ZABBAZ
KOZAS NIKOLAOS

2002 KAO ©EPMAIL

2002 K.E.KOZANH
2003 PIRIN

100m MPOZOIO0 - FTENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEz

8

6/2/2016 Npwi

K/&n AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 139786 MAPKANTE AEZMNOINA 2000 AGA.AK.AZ 01:14.27
2 130318 XOPOZIAQY PAGAHAIA 1997 APHZ 01:15.11
3 147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY OQTEINH 2002 KOAPAM 01:18.00
4 147067 KEMEKENIAQOY XYMEAA-MAPGA 2001 NOKABAA 01:18.14
5 133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 01:19.43
6 147187 MAYPOMATIAQOY AEZMNOINA 2001 K.E.KOZANH 01:19.70
7 143450 IQANNIAOY XPYZOYAA 2000 MANZEP 01:20.44
8 122039 AAEZANAPIAQY ZTEAAA 1994 MAKEAONIK 01:21.30
9 158933 NOYZH NAYZIKA 2000 K.A.NAOYZA 01:21.78

10 137689 AABANOY NIKOAETTA 1999 KAO OGEPMAI 01:21.80
11 155360 TZITZIKA ®QTEINH-IQANNA 2002 NANZEP 01:21.83
12 147788 ZKOYAIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2001 NANZEP 01:21.87
13 145367 ZTE®OYAH IQANNA 2000 NAOK 01:21.93
14 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOGA 2002 APHX 01:22.65
15 143228 KAPA®OYAIAQY APETH 1999 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:22.95
16 154018 BOIANTZOIAOY MNMAPAZKEYH 2003 NAOK 01:23.10
17 135911 NAMMNA AHMHTPA 1999 HPAKAHX 01:23.77
18 155412 KAPAAKOY AIKATEPINH 2002 NANZEP 01:25.12
19 152601 FOYAIOY BAIA 2001 K.E.KOZANH 01:25.89
20 154126 PQMANIAOY EAENH 2002 NAOK 01:26.74
21 157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHX 01:26.88
22 143173 KOWINOY ANAXTAZIA 2000 APHX 01:28.50
23 158757 KYNHIOMOYAQY BAZIAEIA 2003 APHX 01:28.70
24 158451 KATZANOY AAMIMPINH 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:28.84
25 157909 IQ>H® AHMHTPA 2001 OO 01:29.35
26 153014 T'KOTZH MYPTQ 2000 NAOK 01:29.75
27 159184 NAMAAOIMNOYAQOY ANAXTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH 01:30.26
28 157462 BAITENAKAKH XYMEAA-MEAINA 2003 AOGA.AK.AZ 01:30.31
29 147793 ZTAYPOMNOYAOY AHMHTPA-MAPIA 2001 NANZEP 01:30.41
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

147208
160393
156040
159413
164230
157449
155490
161778
147251
157307
156043
153644
160377
158435
160483
159410
159118
158444
162563
157171
158640
132863
159121
158404
158230
158609
159182
157180
145495
159108
158445
147575
170139

MMNAITOY AIKATEPINH
TANNOYAAKH FEQPITA
ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ
NAZKAPIAOY EAENH

NTINA MAPGA

MHTTOY XPYZA

MHAIKOY NIKOAETA
2ZANAONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET
KAMTZH AIKATEPINH
OEOXAPIAOY ANAZTAZIA
MMNOYTZH ANOGOYAA
TZIOYITAPH MAPIA
2TOIMENOY EIPHNH

OAZITH MAPIA
AEPMENTZOTAQY MEQPITA
BAZIANAKH MAPIA
TZIANBEOTAOY EPI®YAH-MAPIA
KOZMA EAENH

FKAZH AAEZANAPA
MAPIOTAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA
KAPABATOY MAIAAAHNH
ZTA®YAAIAOY XPYZOYAA
KOZMANOY IQANNA
ANAPEAAQOY ANAZTAZIA
FPABAAH EAENA

FKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
KOYMMAPIAQY XPIZTINA MAPIA
2IQMOY MATAAAHNH

KOYPOY EYIFENIA

ATTEAIAQY ZTYAIANH

KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH
MYZTA=-KOZEOI'AQOY IQANNA
MAMATTANNOIMOYAQOY BHOAEEM

AKYPOZ: AAGOZ KINHZH NMOAIQN

139087
154622

ZTAYPAKIAOY XPIZTINA
MHTTOY AIKATEPINH

AEN YMMETEIXE

144779
160033
158497
154430

KOYPOAAIAOY AAEZANAPA
KOYTOYNIAOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNI
NAMAXATZH AANAH
MHTPOAIAOY AEZMOINA

2001
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2001
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
1996
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2001
2000

2000
2001

2000
2003
2003
2001

NEAMOAH
APHZ

APHZ
AOA.AK.AZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
APHZ
K.2.2.2005
KAO ©EPMAI
APHZ
MANZEP
APHZ
N.A.Z.HMA©O
APHZ

KAO ©EPMAI
HPAKAHZ
AOA.AK.AZ
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
A.lZ.M.KA
HPAKAHZ
(6]0]C]
NEAMOAH
MAKEAONIK
KAO ©EPMAI
K.2.2.2005
APHZ
NEAMOAH
HPAKAHZ
A.Z."ATAAN
OAYZ.OEZ.
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
N.A.B.EANA

NOKABAA
APHZ

OAYZ.OEZ.
NEAMOAH
MAOK
MAKEAONIK

100m NMPOZOIO - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEz

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:40.17
:41.78
:44.02
:45.01
:46.75
:48.33
02:

01
01
01
01
01
01

30.53
31.01
31.50
31.71
31.80
32.09
32.64
33.04
33.69
33.74
34.11
34.73
34.98
35.42
35.76
36.77
36.81
37.07
37.22
37.26
37.66
37.68
37.81
38.36
39.43
39.83

07.72

6/2/2016 Npwi

K/&n AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 93057 AAYOANTHZ PQMANOZ-IAZ0 1986 Oz 01:03.61
2 109640 NMANTHZ NMANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANO 01:06.62
3 126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 1995 APHX 01:06.70
4 121450 MIXANTAZHX XPHXTOX 1992 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:07.26
5 126778 TXOMMANOYAHZ AHMHTPIOX 1995 APHX 01:07.61
6 145849 ©6QMOIAQY >ABBAX 2001 N.A.Z.HMA®G 01:08.61
7 171817 TOYMAZOY IQANNHX 1998 HPAKAHX 01:09.65
8 131007 KAPAAOYAAMAZ AHMHTPIOX 1997 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:10.45
9 131697 AZNANIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 1997 NEAMNOAH 01:10.47

10 130273 NAYAOMOYAOX AIONYZIOX 1997 M’XHAIOYMNOA 01:11.42
11 128689 KOYZAPHXZ KQNZTANTINOX 1996 MAOK 01:11.72
12 139143 MIXEAHZ MEQPI1O 1999 MAOK 01:11.77
13 143399 NAMXIANOZ NEQPIrIox 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:12.84
14 143518 AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPXOX 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:13.94
15 132972 >ABBIAH>X EMMANOYHA 1998 Oz 01:13.95
16 147080 N’KAATZIAHZ MIXAHA 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:14.12
17 157841 APENOBIAAHZ KQNXTANTINOZ 2001 OK NAOYZA 01:17.11
18 147281 BAAOYMAZ ZTEDGANOZ 2001 NAOK 01:17.34
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19 147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ XTAYPOX 2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ 01:18.15
20 147313 KONTOZ MAPKOZ 2001 NOKABAA 01:18.25
21 147280 MIXAHAIAHZ XAPAANAMIMNOX 2001 APHZ 01:19.04
22 142488 OEOXAPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2000 NOKABAA 01:19.55
23 156850 XAZIQTHZ BAZIAEIOX 2002 K.E.KOZANH 01:20.77
24 158604 =EXKOYPHZ NIKHTAZ 2003 XANO 01:23.47
25 152748 NATAAOIMNOYAOX MANATIQTHX 2001 XANO 01:23.77
26 156836 MHTA®OHZ AITEAOZ-IQANNHZ 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:25.73
27 157309 TZIA®IAHZ AHMHTPIOX 2003 MNANZEP 01:25.77
28 154674 ZQTHPIOY AGANAZIOZ 2000 AMNOAKAA 01:26.00
29 155213 ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 APHZ 01:26.53
30 159069 MATAAOIMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2003 K.E.KOZANH 01:27.19
31 154579 OIAIMNMNIAHZ NIKOAAOX 2001 N.A.B.EAAA 01:29.46
32 154822 ©EOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOX 2002 N.A.B.EANA 01:31.61
33 155244 BAPBAPOYZHZ AOANAZIOZ 2003 AEA.MTOA. 01:32.20
34 166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ 01:32.22
35 158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPANAMIMOX 2003 APHZ 01:32.90
170751 NANATIQTIAHZ MANATIQTHX 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:32.90
37 157894 KAZIANOY XAPAANAMINOX 2003 NAOK 01:36.21
38 162736 NATAIAKAZ XPHXTOX 2002 APHX 01:36.36
39 158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHXTOX 2003 A.T.Z.N.KA 01:36.83
40 155134 KAMMNEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH 01:37.05
41 157461 AHMOIMNOYAOX NEQPIr10ox 2003 APHX 01:37.65
42 159113 KAPANIKAX MIXAHA ANE=ANAPO3 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:40.22
43 156275 PIZKOX BAZINAEIOX 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:41.24
44 166750 BAITAX AHMHTPIOZ 2003 KAO OEPMAI 01:43.23
45 171598 TOYPNOIAQY KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:14.39
AKYPOZ: AAOOZ KINHZH NOAIQN
143276 AIONTAZ XAPINAOZ 2000 APHX
142560 NIT>X0Z N'EQPrI0x 1999 HPAKAHZ
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ 2002 AMNOAKAA
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
147125 NATZIOMNOYAOZ AOANAZIOZ-XPH 2001 APHX
169376 KAPAMMEPHX ZTE®GANOX 1999 KAO OGEPMAI
166836 TENTZEB BAAENTIN 2001 E.A.T."AA.
EFrKATEAEIWE
155027 BAOGEIAAHZ MIXAHA 2002 NOKABAA
1500m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50) 6/2/2016 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 11
K/&n AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 110545 APAOYZOY KAAAIOIH 1991 Ozorn 16:39.53
2 41655 AYMMNEPTA MAPIANNA 1979 Ozorn 17:03.29
3 132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 00O 18:13.66
4 147141 MIXAHAIAQOY ©OEANQ 2001 KAO OEPMAI 19:10.57
800m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 6/2/2016 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 12
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 103848 OQKAIAHZ ANTQNIOX 1989 Ozorn 08:13.44
2 136026 NEMPHX AHMHTPIOX 1998 HAYZ A.O. 08:13.90
3 143094 TZIFKANHZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 MAKEAONIK 08:49.36
4 143831 XATZHBOYATAPIAHZ MEQPIIOX 2000 NAOK 09:02.41
5 143083 TZIIMMEAIAHZ NAYAOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK 09:05.24
6 135818 BAPZAMHX ANAPEAX 1999 HPAKAHX 09:07.67
7 143313 NTAANAZ EYATTEAOZ 2000 K.E.KOZANH 09:08.97
8 152743 META=ZAZ IQANNHX 2001 XANO 09:20.82
50m EAEYOEPO - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50) 6/2/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 1
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 107657 MEANAAINHX OAYZ3EYX 1990 MNMANZEP 00:23.08
2 127862 MYAQNAZ OQTIOX 1996 APHX 00:23.42
3 135719 NAMNOX ZTEPr1ox 1998 MANZEP 00:24.26
4 128973 KITZOYAHZ XPHXTOX 1996 HPAKAHX 00:24.54



O© 0N O W

10
11

13
14
15
16

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

132474
131779
119756
117908
144020
115388
128914
124373
107833
143272
147476
131007
135724
143143
131006
139956
147900
132972
139071
141295
139352
135771
155212
147128
143523
143452
155379
140555
143822
157882
140554
157888
135324
158500
155910
143370
147105
143270
143273
147080
119698
164861
135201
147125
154674
147784
161247
146304
155258
155082
143535
143263
142592
155448
158586
164527
155409
158434
163289
166087
154822
155432

MAAAMAZ EYZTAGIOZ
2EITAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ
XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ
NMAMNAAHMHTPIOY KQNZTANTINOZ
2TE®OMNOYAOZ AOGANAZIOZ
TOMXANAAHZ M'EQPIIOZ
TZINTZIAHZ XPHZTOZ
BAAXOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ
ANAINQZTOY NIKOAAOZ
AYZENTIAAHZ ANTQNIOZ
ZOYMITOYAOTAOY AHMHTPIOZ
KAPAAOYAAMAZ AHMHTPIOZ
AAMAZKOY ZTEPITOZ
KEAEMOYPHZ MEQPIIOZ
2AAMANHZ XPHZTOZ
KAPAKQZTAZ MANATIQTHZ
®YAAKTOZ AITEAOZ

2ABBIAHZ EMMANOYHA
ZOYMITOYAOTAQY ZYMEQN
FAAANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ MANAIMQTHZ
FKAPAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KQZTAKOIAOY ANTQNIOZ
2IONAZ TEQPIIOZ
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ NAEQNIAAZ
AZMOYTAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIO
BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MArOMOYAOZ NANAMTQTHZ
MEXAIBANIAHZ IQANNHZ
TZITZINIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
®PAITOZ XPHZTOZ
ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
NMOYPNAPAZ APIZTEIAHZ
NAMAXATZHZ AGANAZIOZ
KANAPOTOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
KAPATPOYIMNKOZ 6QMAZ
NAMOYTZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ

PITAZ ZMYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ
FKAATZIAHZ MIXAHA

KE®ANAZ AHMHTPIOZ
EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTEDAR
ABPAMIAHZ AAEZIOZ
NATZIOMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ-XPH
ZQTHPIOY AGANAZIOZ
ZTAMMNOYAIAHZ TEQPIIOZ
TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ
AANNAZ NAZAPOZ
KAAAITZOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
MNA=EBANIAHZ MNETPOZ
MPAZZAZ XPHZTOZ
TZOPAIANOZ-ZTYAIANOINOYAOZ |
KAATZIAHZ MIXAHA

MElFAZ BAZIAEIOZ
KAAATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA
KAAAMITAAIKAZ BAZINEIOZ
KOZMANOZ AHMHTPIOZ
AMANATIAHZ ©EOAQPOX
NTOYZMANI AAEZANTEP
OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ
XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ

1998 HAYZ A.O.
1997 NO MAKEA
1993 APHZ

1992 APHZ

2000 HPAKAHZ
1992 APHZ

1996 XANO

1995 NEAMNOAH
1990 AGA.AK.AZ
2000 HPAKAHZ
2002 NOKABAA
1997 OAYZ.OEZ.
1998 MANZEP
2000 OBAK

1997 NO MAKEA
1999 MAOK

2000 APHZ

1998 Oz ol

1999 HAYZ A.O.
2000 OBAK

1999 HPAKAHZ
1998 APHZ

2000 APHZ

2001 APHZ

2000 NEATMOAH
2001 K.%.2.2005
2002 APHZ

1999 NEAMNOAH
2000 K.E.KOZANH
2000 OBAK

1999 NEAMNOAH
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
1998 MAOK

2000 NAOK

2002 HPAKAHZ
2000 HPAKAHZ
2001 K.E.KOZANH
2000 APHZ

2000 HPAKAHZ
2001 MAKEAONIK
1992 OB6AK

2001 KAO ©EPMAIL
1998 HPAKAHZ
2001 APHZ

2000 AMOAKAA
2001 NANZEP
2001 OAYZ.OEZ.
2000 K.E.KOZANH
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2002 NOKABAA
2001 O®0O

2000 HPAKAHZ
1999 MAKEAONIK
2002 NANZEP
2002 APHZ

2002 AGA.AK.AZ
2002 NANZEP
1999 MAKEAONIK
2002 AEA.MTOA.
2000 NEATMOAH
2002 N.A.B.EANA
2002 NAOK

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

24.58
24.90
25.24
25.41
25.47
25.48
25.72
25.72
25.77
25.81
25.97
26.00
26.00
26.07
26.11
26.24
26.25
26.34
26.35
26.40
26.43
26.62
26.67
26.73
27.00
27.10
27.21
27.22
27.31
27.31
27.44
27.49
27.62
27.68
27.78
27.98
27.99
28.00
28.00
28.10
28.33
28.54
28.57
28.71
28.79
28.81
28.84
28.85
29.18
29.42
29.43
29.57
29.62
29.72
29.96
30.07
30.11
30.33
30.43
30.44
30.72
30.90



67
68
69
70
71

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

162329
156836
159067
157429
158408
155214
157825
157308
154579
157416
157176
166114
158447
154032
131550
139177
162069
156262
156356
157453
170751
154033
169376
157826
143546
157355
147542
163852
164166
159946
155452
157314
156012
162222
157877
163279
161777
156770
157894
156275
162262
158197
159113
158343
166750
155134
161237
165712
165713
167223
170649
170818
162261
152672
170515
171598
171465
156892
142130

AEKOMIMAEZ OPEZTHZ
MHTA®HZ ATTEAOZ-IQANNHZ
FKOYMAZ AGANAZIOZ
KETIKOIAOY ZTAYPOZ
KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
APAMIMATZHZ ZTE®ANOZ
E=ZHNTAPAZ >TEPITOX
MNAATINAPHZ NIKOAAOZ-HAIAZ
®IAINMIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KEAEMOYPHZ MIXAHA
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ
NEOMOYAOZ ZYMEQN
AGANAZTAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAMAAOIMNOYAOZ ANOZTOAOZ
BAAXOZ AITEAOZ
MMNEAETPINOZ NIKOAAOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ PAOAHA
KAPAZTEPIIOZ MAZXAAHZ
BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ

NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NANATTQTIAHZ MANATMIQTHZ
TZONIAZ AGANAZIOZ
KAPAMIEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ
IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN
NAMNAMIXAANAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAMAAOIMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ
KONTOAAZOZ PA®AHA
MMNATAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
ZHNTHPIAHZ MAYAOZ
MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -®IAIMMNOZ
PQTOMPA®OZ IQANNHZ-TTAPAZKE
NAYAQY ®QTIOZ
XATZETOIAOY ArHZIANAOZ
XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ
AMOZTOAEPOZ BAZINEIOZ
KAPATMATAKHZ XPIZTOAOYAOZ
ZANAONIKIAHZ EYAITEAOZ
MAMAZTOITANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIO:
KAZIANOY XAPAAAMMOZ
PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ

BIZBIZHZ AAEEANAPOZ
NTOYPAKOIAOY AIONYZIOZ
KAPANIKAZ MIXAHA AAEZANAPO3
ZAMAPAZ MEQPIIOZ

BAITAZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAMMEPHZ IQANNHZ
NITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ
NAYAIAHZ ZABBAZ XPHZTOZ
AXANAAAZ ANEZANAPOZ IAZQN
MMNOYTZHZ ZTAYPOZ
FKINTINIAHZ MAPIOZ

METPAKE AAEZANAPOZ
FKOrKAZ XPHZTOZ
ANAZTAZIAAHZ IQANNHZ
KEXIOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ
TOYPNOIAOY KQNZTANTINOZ
KATZAPOZ ZHZHZ
KOYPOAAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
TZIAAIKHZ EYATTEAOZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

141899
171951

2I2KOZ MAXXAAHZ
KAZAZI KPIZTI

2002 NAOK

2002 OAYZ.OE=.
2003 K.E.KOZANH
2003 N.A.Z.HMA®O
2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 HPAKAHZ
2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 NMANZEP
2001 N.A.B.EANA
2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2001 E.A.T."AA.
2003 APHZ

2002 NAOK

1997 NO MAKEA
1999 MAOK

2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2002 XANO

2003 NAOK

2003 APHZ

2001 OAYZ.OEzZ.
2002 APHZ

1999 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2001 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2003 NOKABAA
2001 OAYZ.OE=.
2003 EATEK

2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 OAYZ.OEzZ.
2002 NANZEP
2003 NANZEP
2002 AMOAKAA
2003 NEATNOAH
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 AGA.AK.AZ
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2003 XANO

2003 NAOK

2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2002 MAKEAONIK
2003 APHZ

2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2002 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2003 NEATMOAH
2002 AMOAKAA
2001 N.KA QPAIO
2002 MN.KA QPAIO
2003 APHZ

2003 NEATMOAH
2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 MAKEAONIK
2001 A.Z."ATAAN
2003 MAKEAONIK
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 E.A.T."AA.
2002 OAYZ.OEZ.
1999 EATEK

2000 APHZ
2000 NO MAKEA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:40.64
141.78
:43.59
:45.13
:46.93
:47.79
01:

00
00
00
00
00
00

30.97
31.01
31.02
31.06
31.08
31.08
31.16
31.17
31.23
31.24
31.25
31.34
31.40
31.48
31.52
31.60
31.65
31.66
31.69
31.72
31.86
31.98
32.01
32.07
32.13
32.16
32.21
32.25
32.28
32.34
32.38
32.40
32.79
32.88
32.91
33.04
33.54
33.65
33.89
34.05
34.31
34.49
34.85
35.18
35.51
35.62
35.89
36.97
38.50
38.80
39.10
39.64

19.23



157841
143325
164862
158415
143719
166836

APENOBIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
KAPANATZIOZ >TYAIANOZ
MMNEZANIAHZ FTEQPITOZ
AHMHTPIOY EYAITEAOZ
MEATEKHZ AHMHTPIOZ
TENTZEB BAAENTIN

2001
2000
2003
1999

2000 NE POAOIMHZ

2001

OK NAOYZA

K.E.KOZANH
KAO ©EPMAI
HPAKAHZ

E.A.T."AA.

50m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwpareio Enidoon
1 139786 MAPKANTE AEZMNOINA 2000 AGA.AK.AZ 00:26.95
2 135761 KPHTIKOY MAPAZKEYH 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:28.01
3 147276 KIPTZOIAQY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ 00:28.16
4 110705 TOMQY AIKATEPINA-MIXAEAA 1991 KOII 00:28.49
5 119117 AEANAZOYAA AANAH 1993 AMOAA.ZMYP 00:28.56
6 143129 NKPAITKOIMOYAOY MOAYNIKH 2000 AMNOAKAA 00:28.91
7 152423 KOZMA AMAAIA 2001 OA.IQAN. 00:29.00
8 139141 ZQIPA®QY ZTEANA 1999 M=nNepPIizT 00:29.03
9 153013 XOAIAQY MAPIA-MAI'AAAHNH 2000 MAOK 00:29.18

10 139354 KANAPOITOYAOQY AIKATEPINH 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:29.22
11 145501 MATAPIAQY NIKH 2002 A.Z."ATAAN 00:29.30
12 139087 ZTAYPAKIAOY XPIZTINA 2000 NOKABAA 00:29.33
13 154111 XATZHNIKOAAQOY OEOAQPA 2002 MAOK 00:29.41
14 147067 KEMEKENIAOY ZYMEAA-MAPGOA 2001 NOKABAA 00:29.44

147226 ZOPMIAQOY EAIZABET 2001 APHZ 00:29.44
16 147277 ZTEOANIAOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZ 00:29.54
17 136458 TZEAQY MAPIA 1998 NEATOAH 00:29.68
18 143170 AZKHTOIMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 MAOK 00:29.74
19 160951 TZIMA ANAZTAZIA 2000 NEAMNOAH 00:29.81
20 140717 NMAZINH AAEZANAPA 2000 AMNOAKAA 00:29.88
21 158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 KAO GEPMAI 00:29.93
22 155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 000 00:30.20
23 143112 KOPQNA ANNA-MAPIA 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:30.27
24 153016 XAINOIAQY ZOO®IA 2000 MAOK 00:30.41
25 140556 TOMOYZIAOY OEOAQPA 1999 NEATOAH 00:30.46
26 155290 NAZAPIAQY BAAENTINH 2002 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:30.54
27 159196 TAXYAPOMIAOY AEZMOINA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA 00:30.65
28 157353 ZYNAIOY MAPIA 2003 NOKABAA 00:30.71
29 137910 KOYAAZIAQY MAPIA 2000 MANZEP 00:30.89
30 158414 INAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO GEPMAI 00:30.90
31 157832 AHMOYAA EYTENIA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA 00:31.08

157843 NAOTZIAOY AIKATEPINA 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 00:31.08
33 146324 AZBEZTOMNOYAQOY AEZMOINA 2000 APHZ 00:31.10

152601 TOYAIQOY BAIA 2001 K.E.KOZANH 00:31.10
35 147309 NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET 2001 HPAKAHZ 00:31.19
36 160290 NADGAPA AOPOAITH 2002 K.A.NAOYZA 00:31.26
37 156217 TAZIOMOYAOQY EYAITEAIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH 00:31.29
38 147110 EYOGYMIAAOY MAANAMATH 2001 K.E.KOZANH 00:31.31
39 155316 MMNOMITOPH MAPIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH 00:31.34
40 161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:31.35
41 161117 NAZKAPOIAOY AIKATEPINH 2003 AGA.AK.AZ 00:31.40
42 155140 KAPYAH AEZMOINA 2002 NEAMNOAH 00:31.47

143268 MAMNAAOMOYAQY APIYPH 2000 00O 00:31.47
44 160377 ZTOIMENOY EIPHNH 2002 APHZ 00:31.50
45 143227 TEQPITAAOY ANAZTAZIA 1999 OAYZ.QEZ. 00:31.60
46 141547 BATIAOY AEZMNOINA 2001 IAZONAZ 00:31.65
47 159110 ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAOZ=IA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:31.78
48 152735 NATZIOY AHMHTPA 2001 K.E.KOZANH 00:31.86
49 157272 AYPOMNOYAQY EAENH 2003 NOKABAA 00:31.89
50 160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHX 00:31.96
51 143228 KAPA®OYAIAQY APETH 1999 OAYZ.QEZ. 00:31.97
52 147251 KAMTZH AIKATEPINH 2001 APHZ 00:32.02
53 143544 MANTEAIAAQY AZMAZIA 2001 00O 00:32.06
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54 147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:32.09

55 158501 ZIAMIIAIAQY AIMIAIA 2003 NAOK 00:32.35
56 159114 NAYAIAOY MAPIAM-GEOAOITA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:32.42
57 155491 F'ABPIHA KAAAIOIMH 2002 K.x.2.2005 00:32.44
58 157837 NOAYZH EAENH 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 00:32.65
59 156768 T'AAAIOY TEQPIIA 2002 APHZ 00:32.77
60 159107 KONTOAAZQOY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:32.80
61 156304 MANOYZAPIAOY EYAITEAIA 2002 A.T.Z.N.KA 00:32.83
62 158822 MIEKEPIAOY MAZXAAIA 2002 AEA.MTOA. 00:33.10
63 155315 TZAKIATZIAQY NMHNEAOIH 2002 K.E.KOZANH 00:33.18
64 162206 NAOYMIIAOY ANGIA 2001 K.A.NAOYZA 00:33.23
65 147793 ZTAYPOMNOYAOY AHMHTPA-MAPIA 2001 NANZEP 00:33.49
66 157307 ©EOXAPIAQOY ANAXTAZIA 2003 NANZEP 00:33.70
67 159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA 2003 AMNOAKAA 00:33.71
68 163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEOANIA 2003 AGA.AK.AZ 00:33.73
69 165814 >APANTIAOQOY M'EQPIIA 2003 NAOK 00:33.75
70 153644 TZIOYITAPH MAPIA 2003 N.A.Z.HMAOG 00:33.95
71 160351 NKPITZOY AEZMOINA 2002 AMNOAKAA 00:33.97
72 158821 MIEKEPIAOY AHMHTPA 2003 AEA.MTOA. 00:34.21
73 158230 "'PABAAH EAENA 2003 K.x.2.2005 00:34.32
74 157391 NAAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAMNOAH 00:34.91
75 159500 KENANIAOY EAMIAA 2002 N.A.B.EANA 00:34.97
76 157041 XPIZTOMNOYAQOY EYAITEAIA 2002 AMNOAKAA 00:34.99
77 159118 TZINBEOI'AQY EPIOYAH-MAPIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 00:35.28
78 158405 WAPAAEAAH XPIZTINA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 00:35.62
79 170952 KQZTA MYPTQ 2000 A.l.Z.N.KA 00:35.68
80 155303 NOYAATOIAQY MAPIrAPITA-ANAXT 2002 A.Z.NHPEAX 00:35.71
81 155136 ®ANAPIQTH ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH 00:35.86
82 156221 AMA=0IOYAQY MAPIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH 00:35.89
83 157390 NAEZIAA AITEAIKH 2002 E.A.T."AA. 00:36.08
84 135847 TZINAAKH EYITENIA 1999 MAKEAONIK 00:36.10
85 164230 NTINA MAPOA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:36.31
86 158516 MANOY EAENH 2003 NAOK 00:36.42
87 158937 MOYPATIAQY XPIZTINA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA 00:36.65
88 159470 XPIZTOY MAPIA 2002 AMNOAKAA 00:36.76
89 157880 ANTQNIAAOY NEOEAH-OEOAQPA 2002 KAO OEPMAI 00:36.80
90 140559 STAOGYAANIAOQY BEPA 1999 NEAMNOAH 00:37.14
91 155287 MANQAAKOIAQY XPIZTINA 2002 A.T.Z.N.KA 00:37.79
92 158497 MNAMAXATZH AANAH 2003 NAOK 00:38.07
93 158754 IQANNIAOY AAEZANAPA 2003 A.Z."ATAAN 00:38.41
94 147575 MYZTA=-KOZEOIAOY IQANNA 2001 MAKEAONIK 00:38.45
95 155289 MANQAAKOIAQY APIYPQ-OEOAQH 2001 A.T.Z.N.KA 00:38.72
96 144779 KOYPOAAIAOY AAEZANAPA 2000 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:38.88
97 166909 KQNZTANTOY AOYKIA 2002 AMNOAKAA 00:38.92
98 164204 ZAOEIPH KQNZTANTINA 2003 EATEK 00:39.18
99 158409 KQ>TAPA EAEYOEPIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 00:40.23
100 166745 TZXIMEPH EYMOPO®IA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 00:41.22
101 147588 BAAXOY KQNZTANTINA 2001 NO MAKEA 00:44.11
102 170139 MNATMATFTANNOMNOYAQY BHOAEEM 2000 N.A.B.EAAA 00:45.50
AKYPH EKKINHZH
163205 NAXXAAIAQY AHMHTPA 2003 EATEK
158446 ABPAMIAQY MEQPIIA 2003 MAKEAONIK
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
129534 APIYPIOY AHMHTPA 1996 Ozorn
160033 KOYTOYNIAQOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNI 2003 NEAMNOAH
135258 MAMAAOIMNOYAOY MAPIA 1998 NEAMNOAH
154430 MHTPOAIAQY AEZMNOINA 2001 MAKEAONIK
100m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 6/2/2016 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 3
K/&n AM OvopaTen®@VUpo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 93057 AAYOANTHZ PQMANOZ-IAZ0 1986 Oz 00:55.62

2 132474 MAANAMAZ EYZTAGIOZ 1998 HAYZ A.O. 00:57.27



O 0O NGOV bW

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

128750
171817
139344
133342
140039
141625
159210
124653
146051
143441
143313
135200
141901
109640
143143

89203
143355
143612
155297
147310
143506
142320
139325
139143
135818
147117
143505
160378
155428
147146
156037
147790
108217
147622
143963
143516
154939
147038
155212
147281
147106
143160
154761
147115
157458
155213
152744
157168
157167
157825
147123
139177
159520
158280
162069
164166

KONZTANTINEZKOY KONZTANTIN
TOYMAZOY IQANNHZ
MOAYXPONIAAHZ ATTEAOZ
XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN
BOITANTZOIAQY ZTYAIANOZ
KYMPOY MEQPIIOZ
MIXAHAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MANNAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZHKOZ AHMHTPIOZ

KAMIAZ AITEAOZ

NTAAAAZ EYATTEAOZ
KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ
NAMNOYTZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MANTHZ NMANTEAEHMQN
KEAEMOYPHZ MEQPIIOZ
NATIATAZ BAZINEIOZ
KAMOYZIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
TZIQPAZ NIKOAAOZ
KAMOIMAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ
FABAAAZ EMMANOYHA
KAAAITZOMOYAOZ AAEZANAPOZ
NAMIMPOY AMNOZTOAOZ
MIXEAHZ FEQPIIOZ
BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ
FEQPITAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
AZHMIAAHZ IAZQNAZ-EYZTAOIO:
2TAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM
2KOPAOIMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
AZMPATKAGOZ ZQTHPIOZ
KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ

MMNAHZ ZTAYPOZ
XATZHNETPOY KQNZTANTINOZ
FEQPITOMNOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
FANAKTIAHZ ZYMEQN
KOWINOZ ZQTHPIOZ

FAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MNAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMOZ
KQZTAKOIAOY ANTQNIOZ
BAAOYMAZ ZTE®ANOZ
2IQMHZ IQANNHZ

KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
XATZHAAAMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ
TZOYA®AIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
NITZ0Z AGANAZIOZ
ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZHKOMOYAOZ ANEZTHZ
KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ
2ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
EZHNTAPAZ XTEPITOZ
KITZOKQZTAZ NIKOAAOZ
MMNEAEMPINOZ NIKOAAOZ
KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAA®OMOYAOZ EYOHMOZ-MEPKC
KQNZTANTINIAHZ PAGAHA
ZHNTHPIAHZ MAYAOZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

158482
119756
139206

AANEZIOY AAEZIOZ
XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAPATKIOZHZ HAIAZ

1994 MANZEP
1998 HPAKAHZ
1999 AOGA.AK.AZ
1997 XANO©

2000 NAOK

1999 APHZ

1999 MAOK

1995 APHZ

2000 AEA.MTOA.
2000 NAOK

2000 K.E.KOZANH
1998 MAOK

2000 NAOK

1991 XANO©

2000 OBAK

1986 O®NI

2000 NAOK

2000 K.E.KOZANH
1999 AMNOAKAA
2001 NAOK

2000 APHZ

1999 AEA.TITOA.
2000 NAOK

1999 MAOK

1999 HPAKAHZ
2002 OAYZ.OEZ.
2000 AGA.AK.AZ
2002 APHZ

2001 NAOK

2001 AEA.MTOA.
2002 APHZ

2001 NANZEP
1990 APHZ

2001 NAOK

2000 NOKABAA
2000 APHZ

2002 AGA.AK.AZ
2001 NOKABAA
2000 APHZ

2001 NAOK

2001 K.E.KOZANH
2001 MAKEAONIK
2002 NAOK

2001 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 HPAKAHZ
2002 APHZ

2001 XANO

2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2001 APHZ

1999 MAOK

2003 OO

2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2003 HPAKAHZ

2002 APHZ
1993 APHZ
1999 APHZ

100m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

00:57.45
01:00.34
01:00.39
01:00.62
01:01.30
01:01.86
01:02.09
01:02.10
01:02.26
01:02.48
01:02.92
01:03.14
01:03.17
01:03.32
01:03.41
01:03.72
01:03.97
01:04.64
01:04.95
01:05.13
01:05.16
01:05.36
01:05.43
01:05.60
01:05.83
01:06.00
01:06.07
01:06.27
01:06.69
01:06.85
01:07.03
01:07.12
01:07.27
01:07.33
01:07.68
01:07.72
01:07.88
01:08.45
01:08.71
01:08.72
01:08.83
01:09.22
01:09.43
01:11.84
01:11.98
01:12.60
01:13.12
01:14.75
01:14.81
01:15.67
01:16.39
01:16.84
01:19.63
01:21.11
01:21.22
01:22.36
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K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwpareio Enidoon
1 143865 APNAKH OATA 2000 MAOK 01:06.80
2 129534 API'YPIOY AHMHTPA 1996 Ozon 01:07.15
3 161949 KATQIMOAH EIPHNH AAE=ANAPA 1993 OzonN 01:07.81
4 147140 ZINMOMNOYAQY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ 01:08.19
5 147617 KATMEAAOY AITEAIKH 2001 MAOK 01:08.45
6 133571 ZMNANIAQY AAEZANAPA 1997 APHZ 01:08.63
7 143111 >AXINH ANAZTAZIA-MAPIA 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:08.96
8 136182 KAPBOYNH BAAEPIA 1999 NNAYKOZ 01:09.08
9 145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 N.A.Z.HMAOGO 01:09.69

10 143110 NEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:10.17
11 137689 AABANQY NIKOAETTA 1999 KAO ©OEPMAI 01:10.64
12 145769 ZIAMEAH BAZIAIKH 2000 APHZ 01:10.73
13 139140 ZQIPA®QY MAPIA-POAOYAA 1999 MAKEAONIK 01:10.74

143167 MOYAIOY AIKATEPINH 2000 MAOK 01:10.74
15 143188 KOTANIAQY AIKATEPINH 2000 APHZ 01:11.40
16 143637 KAANAITZH-MANI®PENTI MAPIA-E/ 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:12.30
17 147134 BAAXOY ZOO®IA 2001 HPAKAHZ 01:12.68
18 143182 NANNAKOQY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA 2000 APHZ 01:13.05
19 155908 PAYTOIMOYAQY ZO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ 01:13.22
20 143142 XAPAANAMIIAQOY MAPIA 2000 A.Z.NHPEAX 01:13.24
21 147141 MIXAHAIAOY ©EANQ 2001 KAO GEPMAI 01:13.68
22 143227 TEQPITAAOY ANAZTAZIA 1999 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:13.76
23 141155 AITZIOY MNMAPAZKEYH 2000 K.E.KOZANH 01:13.83
24 152997 AATINOIAOY ZTYAIANH 2001 MAOK 01:14.23
25 143766 MAATOIAOY AAEZANAPA 2001 NOKABAA 01:14.33
26 157463 ANAZTAZIAAQY MAPIA 2003 APHZ 01:14.37
27 153431 >TAYPIAOY MAPGA 2000 NOKABAA 01:14.60
28 157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ 01:15.14
29 156048 BAZIAEIAAQY KQNZTANTINA 2002 HPAKAHZ 01:16.49
30 143454 AZMOYIAAH MAPIA-EIPHNH 2001 K.z.2.2005 01:16.73
31 155377 NANNAKQOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 HPAKAHZ 01:16.95
32 164237 KAZTEPAOIOYAQOY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK 01:17.29
33 153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ 01:17.63
34 143555 AHMHTPIAAOY OEONIZTH 2000 MAOK 01:18.00
35 155103 KAAYBINOY EAENH 2002 NOKABAA 01:19.85
36 143114 KITZOYAH MHNEAOIMNH 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:19.93
37 159413 NAZKAPIAQY EAENH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ 01:21.29
38 155505 ANTEZXOY ANNA MAPIA 2002 NOKABAA 01:22.72
39 158611 ZHKOMOYAQY EYIFENIA 2003 XANO 01:23.96
40 159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI 01:24.15
41 159107 KONTOAAZOY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:25.08
42 156698 KOYKOYAH MAPIA 2000 AMNOAKAA 01:25.27
43 157909 IQZH® AHMHTPA 2001 00O 01:27.28

AEN YMMETEIXE
143435 KYNHIOMNOYAQY IQANNA 2001 APHZ
ErKATEAEIWE
133570 ZMANIAQOY MAPIA 1997 APHZ

6/2/2016 Anoy.

400m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 136026 NEPHX AHMHTPIOX 1998 HAYZ A.O. 03:56.85
2 119963 MOYZAX XPHZTOX 1995 APHX 04:08.65
3 147476 ZOYMIMOYAOIAOY AHMHTPIOX 2002 NOKABAA 04:11.67
4 132612 AAAAOITANNHX AXTEPIOX 1997 MAOK 04:12.25
5 143094 TZIFKANHZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 MAKEAONIK 04:12.46
6 143083 TZIIMMEAIAHZ NAYAOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK 04:19.16
7 132132 MNAMAAOMOYAOX XPHZTOZ 1997 MAOK 04:19.25
8 139445 AIMAPAKHX NIKOAAOZ 1999 HPAKAHX 04:27.43
9 143172 NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOX 2001 NAOK 04:27.47
10 157881 AIBAAIQTHX POX-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI 04:29.93
11 147621 KATHX ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOX 2001 NAOK 04:33.80
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6/2/2016 Anoy.

12 124731 >AAMANHZ ATTEAOZ 1995 NO MAKEA 04:35.28
13 158500 MATMAXATZHZ AOGANAZIOZ 2000 NAOK 04:42.99
14 147517 TZIOYPAZ XPHZTOZ 2001 K.E.KOZANH 04:44.32
15 143370 KAPATPOYTNKOZ OQMAZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 04:49.44
16 155426 XAIAMBOZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 NAOK 04:49.97
17 147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 04:50.06
18 143926 ZEYTQAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 NAOK 04:51.03
19 143109 APMOYTZHZ MAPIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 04:51.57
20 155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOX 2002 NAOK 04:51.72
21 157830 TAXYAPOMIAHX OEOAQPOX 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 04:51.80
22 155307 ZTEPIIOY ANTQNIOX 2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ 04:52.60
23 157878 AMNOXTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI 04:54.66
24 156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 HPAKAHZ 04:55.22
25 155082 MIMAZEBANIAHZ MNETPOX 2002 NOKABAA 04:55.44
26 152742 BAAETOMNOYAOZ AXIAAEAZ 2001 XANO 04:58.49
27 147579 KIOZHX PAOAHA-TEQPIIOX 2001 MAKEAONIK 05:03.17
28 157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 05:06.62
29 159067 N'KOYMAZ AGANAXIOX 2003 K.E.KOZANH 05:12.63
30 155214 APAMIMNATZHZ XTE®GANOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ 05:12.68
31 159020 XAAEMNAHZ AIONYZIOX 2003 OA.IQAN. 05:20.77
32 157416 KEAEMOYPHX MIXAHA 2003 A.Z.NHPEAX 05:24.53
33 156770 NAMAZTOINANNIAHZ ANAXTAZIO: 2003 XANO 05:49.73
400m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH 'YNAIKQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
K/&n AM OvoOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 110545 APAOYZOY KAAAIOIH 1991 Ozorn 04:21.73
2 139446 PAYTOIMNOYAQOY O®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ 04:26.95
3 158704 KYZA EIPHNH 1997 HPAKAHZ 04:36.03
4 143613 MNATATITANNH FEQPI'IA 2001 K.E.KOZANH 04:37.07
5 122039 AAEZANAPIAQY ZTEAAA 1994 MAKEAONIK 04:39.12
6 128496 TZEAEINH NEQPIIA 1996 IAZONAZ 04:40.60
7 145428 AMNOXTOAQY MEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHZ 04:41.69
8 155030 TEPZIAOY AOANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 04:43.70
9 158933 NOYZH NAYZIKA 2000 K.A.NAOYZA 04:45.34
10 134739 KANEAAIAOY HAIANA 1999 HPAKAHZ 04:45.50
11 137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHX 04:50.19
12 157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHX 04:53.43
13 132198 ZQIPA®OY MEQPIIA 1997 APHZ 04:57.26
14 156043 MIMOYT=ZH ANOOYANA 2002 APHX 05:03.98
15 155107 KYPIAKIAQY >0O®IA 2002 K.E.KOZANH 05:04.74
16 143542 MANAQPA EAIZABET 2000 OO 05:08.93
17 158413 HAIAAOY AOANAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 05:09.16
18 155425 OIKONOMIAOQY ZTYAIANH 2002 NAOK 05:09.76
19 157178 MANQAH ANAPONIKH 2003 HPAKAHZ 05:19.37
20 159068 TXANIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 K.E.KOZANH 05:19.44
21 159114 NAYAIAOY MAPIAM-GEOAOIIA 2003 OAYZ.0OEZ. 05:23.85
22 156787 NMHAIANIAQY NMOAY=ENH 2002 HPAKAHZ 05:25.79
23 159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA 2003 AMNOAKAA 05:29.62
100m YNTIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 125912 OEOAQPIAHY HAIAX 1995 MAOK 01:00.45
2 124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOOQN 1995 NO MAKEA 01:00.56
3 140459 POYZOIMNOYAOX OEOAQPOX 1999 K.E.KOZANH 01:01.52
4 144020 ZTE®OIMOYAOZ AGANAZIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:02.11
5 132305 TXOYMANHZX BAXIAEIOX 1997 APHX 01:02.20
6 128656 >OKOAHZ HAIAZ 1996 MANZEP 01:03.83
7 147780 PEKAOX AHMHTPIOX 2001 NANZEP 01:03.87
8 141720 ANAZTAZIAAHZ MAYAOX 2000 OGAK 01:04.13
9 143399 NAMXIANOZ NEQPIrIox 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:04.32
10 147098 AYPOMNOYAOZ ZTE®ANOX 2001 NOKABAA 01:04.71
11 147105 NAMOYTZHXZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 K.E.KOZANH 01:05.20
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12

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

143519
145134
135739
156163
143324
139206
155305
147120
155408
157418
147284
141385
152748
147307
147278
159946
155452
152935
155899
159142
157429
164861
154945
157355
159886
155432
154580
162246
157453
166754
157830
158449
163438
159411
160381
167192

MANOYZAPIAHZ MANAITQTHZ
TZEBEAEKOZ MAOYTAPXOZ
ANAPEAAHZ MENEAAOZ
MEXAIBANIAHZ >ABBAZ
NATZIOZ ®QTIOZ

KAPATKIOZHZ HAIAZ

DYKATAZ MIXAHA
FKOYMIMANITZAZ ©EOAQPOZ
KAAAMITAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MMNAPMIMAPOYZHZ MEQPIIO=
NMAAAIOAOIOZ EYZTPATIOZ-XPHZ
TOMXANEAHZ TEQPITOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ MANATIQTH
PQTIOY KQNZTANTINOZ
MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -®IAIMNMNOZ
PQTOMPA®OZ IQANNHZ-TTAPAZKE
FANTZOZ MNANAITQTHZ
NAMAFEQPIIOY NEQPII0Z
MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZ

KETIKOIAOY ZTAYPOZ
EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTE®AL
NAKKAZ ANAZTAZIOZ
MAMAAOIMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ
IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ

XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ

NINAGAZ MIXAHA

MMNANTHZ IQANNHZ

NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
FKAFKAANAZ AGANAZIOZ
TAXYAPOMIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ
MAMXIANOZ MANATIQTHZ
NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA
TZOMMANOYAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ
MIKIAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ

=ANOOZ NIKOAAOZ PAGAHA

AEN YMMETEIXE

141899
123774
163852
143272

2IZKOZ MAZXAAHZ
MATEPOMNOYAOZ MEQPIIOZ
MMNATAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
AYZENTIAAHZ ANTQNIOZ
KOZAS NIKOLAOS

2000 APHZ

2001 NMANZEP
1999 MANZEP
2002 K.E.KOZANH
2000 K.E.KOZANH
1999 APHZ

2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2001 APHZ

2002 NMANZEP
2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2002 OBAK

2000 XANO

2001 XANO

2001 NAOK

2002 APHZ

2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2002 NANZEP
2001 AMOAKAA
2002 HPAKAHZ
2003 XANO

2003 N.A.Z.HMA®O
2001 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 MAKEAONIK
2003 NOKABAA
2003 O®0O

2002 NAOK

2003 N.A.B.EANA
2003 K.E.KOZANH
2003 APHZ

2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 O®0O

2003 APHZ

2002 EATEK
2003 HPAKAHZ

2000 APHZ
1995 APHZ
2003 EATEK
2000 HPAKAHZ
2003 PIRIN

100m YNTIO - FTENIKH 'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEz

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

06.17
06.17
06.20
06.65
07.02
07.44
07.69
09.88
10.01
10.19
10.82
11.14
11.56
12.21
12.68
13.27
15.00
15.12
15.35
15.85
16.73
16.73
16.86
17.55
17.90
18.95
19.80
20.11
21.05
22.65
23.10
23.72
25.38
26.68
31.71
35.95

6/2/2016 Anoy.

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 139786 MAPKANTE AEZMNOINA 2000 AGA.AK.AZ 01:07.18
2 115268 METPAAAKH AZMAZIA 1992 A AMOAAO 01:07.21
3 139446 PAYTOMNOYAQOY O®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHX 01:07.98
4 147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHX 01:08.04
5 143253 ANAMIMPOY KYPIAKH 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:08.80

135761 KPHTIKOY MNMAPAZKEYH 1999 HPAKAHX 01:08.80

7 143312 ZIQIrA 0QMAH 2000 K.E.KOZANH 01:09.01
8 110705 TOMOY AIKATEPINA-MIXAEAA 1991 KOMNI 01:09.08
9 143175 AIAKOMNOYAOY MEAINA-ANNA 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:09.33
10 155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 NANZEP 01:10.03
11 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOGA 2002 APHX 01:11.17
12 159021 'KOIrkKAKH BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2003 OA.IQAN. 01:12.19
13 143865 APNAKH OATA 2000 NAOK 01:12.26
14 140719 AAEZIOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHX 01:12.36
15 135766 BAITENAKAKH BAXIAIKH 1999 AOA.AK.AZ 01:12.80
16 132973 IQANNOY OYPANIA 1997 MAOK 01:13.08
17 158414 INAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO OEPMAI 01:13.11
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

157419
152735
157272
153016
156048
155429
157353
147177
155316
153604
155491
153970
157843
147110
147952
144524
143565
155103
159610
155304
160050
162111
157859
155315
158821
157066
158822
161117
158516
159500
159108
158445
163337

KAPAIZKOY ANNA

NATZIOY AHMHTPA
AYPOIMOYAQY EAENH
XAINOIAQY ZO®IA
BAZIAEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA
ZIAMIMAKOY MANAIQTA
2YNAIOY MAPIA
XPYZOXOIAQOY EAENH
MMNOMIMOPH MAPIA
MAMAAOINOYAQY ©EOAQPA
FABPIHA KAAAIOMH
FKOYNTA AAIKH

NAOTZIAOY AIKATEPINA
EYOYMIAAOY MAANAMATH
PIZKOY ZTYAIANH
KETIKOIAOY EAMIAA-ANAZTAZIA
KAPYAH EAENH

KAAYBINOY EAENH
TZATAAMIMAZIAOY KAZZIANH
MAPOYAA NIKOAETA

KIZIPH EAENH
ZMNHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOII
FTANNAKIAQY A®POAITH
TZAKIATZIAOY NMHNEAOIMH
MMEKEPIAQOY AHMHTPA
2IMOMOYAOQOY ZTYAIANH
MMEKEPIAQOY MAZXAAIA
NAZKAPOI'AQOY AIKATEPINH
MANOY EAENH

KENANIAQY EAMIAA
ATTEAIAQY ZTYAIANH

KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH
XATZAKH KQNZTANTINA

AKYPOZ: AAGOZ ZTPO®H

155505

ANTEZXOY ANNA MAPIA

AEN YMMETEIXE

144201

TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EY®PO:

2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2001 K.E.KOZANH
2003 NOKABAA
2000 NAOK

2002 HPAKAHZ
2003 NMAOK

2003 NOKABAA
1999 NEAMNOAH
2002 K.E.KOZANH
2003 N.A.Z.HMA®O
2002 K.%.2.2005
2001 APHZ

2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2001 K.E.KOZANH
2001 OAYZ.OE=.
2001 N.A.Z.HMA®O
2000 NEATMOAH
2002 NOKABAA
2003 K.E.KOZANH
2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2002 N.A.B.EANA
2003 APHZ

2002 K.A.NAOYZA
2002 K.E.KOZANH
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2003 NAOK

2002 AEA.MTOA.
2003 AGA.AK.AZ
2003 NAOK

2002 N.A.B.EANA
2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2003 MAKEAONIK
2003 NEATOAH

2002 NOKABAA

2000 HPAKAHZ

200m NMPOZOIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEz

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:45.05

01

13.41
13.45
13.74
13.96
14.03
14.86
15.20
16.25
17.65
17.68
18.24
18.63
19.01
19.64
20.03
20.69
20.98
21.45
22.19
22.22
22.76
22.85
24.40
25.83
26.05
26.31
26.49
26.60
30.42
30.75
32.32
34.69

6/2/2016 Anoy.

K/&n AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNXTANTINOX 1995 APHX 02:22.85
2 145849 ©QMOIAQOY >ABBAX 2001 N.A.Z.HMA®G 02:23.66
3 141625 KYMNPOY M'EQPrIox 1999 APHZ 02:24.79
4 143325 KAPANATZIOX XTYAIANOX 2000 K.E.KOZANH 02:27.42
5 128973 KITZOYAHZ XPHXTOX 1996 HPAKAHX 02:31.74
6 157885 EYAITEAOMNOYAOX BAZIAEIOX 2001 KAO OEPMAI 02:35.51
7 135563 KOYTZOYKHX AGANAZIOX 1999 APHX 02:36.02
8 127979 KAIZAPAHZ IQANNHZ 1996 MAOK 02:36.07
9 147794 MIMOIIATZHX ANAZTAZIOZ 2001 NANZEP 02:40.50

10 142560 NITX0Z N'EQPrI0ox 1999 HPAKAHX 02:41.06
11 141308 MEMIMEZ NIKOAAOX 1999 MAKEAONIK 02:41.44
12 147313 KONTOX MAPKOX 2001 NOKABAA 02:46.94
13 154121 OQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 NAOK 02:49.91
14 147280 MIXAHAIAHZ XAPAANAMMNOX 2001 APHX 02:50.71
15 142488 OEOXAPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2000 NOKABAA 02:52.68
16 143297 AITEAIAHZ OPATKIZKOX 2000 NEAMNOAH 02:53.45
17 157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:56.15
18 157418 MIMAPMMNAPOYZHX NEQPIIOx 2003 A.Z.NHPEAX 02:57.77
19 158604 =EXKOYPHX NIKHTAZ 2003 XANO 02:58.39
20 157309 TZIA®IAH>Z AHMHTPIOX 2003 MANZEP 02:58.74
21 159069 MATMAAOMNOYAOX IQANNHX 2003 K.E.KOZANH 03:02.53
22 156836 MHTA®HZ AITEAOZ-IQANNHZ 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. 03:04.24
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23
24
25
26
27
28

158485
155244
159519
158340

159113 KAPANIKAZ MIXAHA AAEZANAPOZ

158195

KAAMAKHZ XAPANAMITOZ
BAPBAPOYZHZ AOGANAZIOZ
FMAMNOYTZHZ EYZTPATIOX
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ

NMAZOAIAHZ XPHZTOZ

AKYPH EKKINHZH

152743

META=AZ IQANNHX

AKYPOZz: AAGOZ ZTPO®H

157461

AHMOMOYAOZ MEQPIIOZ

AKYPOZ: AAGOZ KINHZH

155027

BA®EIAAHZ MIXAHA

AEN YMMETEIXE

162736
156850
74349

MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOZ
XAZIQTHZ BAZINEIOZ
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZ

2003 APHZ
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2003 OO
2003 A.T.Z.M.KA
2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2003 A.T.Z.MN.KA

2001 XANO

2003 APHZ

2002 NOKABAA

2002 APHZ

2002 K.E.KOZANH
1982 MAOK

200m NMPOZOIO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

03
03
03
03
03
03

:09.40
112.73
:14.97
127.52
:29.95
137.27

6/2/2016 Anoy.

K/&n AM OvoOpATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 130318 XOPOZIAQY PAGAHAIA 1997 APHZ 02:44.82
2 147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY OQTEINH 2002 KOAPAM 02:49.84
3 133366 XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 02:50.18
4 132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 00O 02:51.47
5 147187 MAYPOMATIAQOY AEZMNOINA 2001 K.E.KOZANH 02:51.51
6 147788 ZKOYAIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2001 NANZEP 02:53.78
7 155908 PAYTOMNOYAOY ZOO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ 02:53.82
8 135911 NAMMNA AHMHTPA 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:56.12
9 155360 TZITZIKA ®QTEINH-IQANNA 2002 NANZEP 02:56.50

10 143228 KAPAO®OYAIAQY APETH 1999 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:57.24
11 143450 IQANNIAOY XPYZOYAA 2000 MNANZEP 02:58.01
12 154018 BOITANTZOIAOY MNMAPAZKEYH 2003 NAOK 03:00.55
13 145367 ZTEOOYAH IQANNA 2000 NAOK 03:00.94
14 154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHX 03:01.21
15 155412 KAPAAKOY AIKATEPINH 2002 NANZEP 03:03.83
16 143173 KOWINOY ANAXTAZIA 2000 APHX 03:05.08
17 158451 KATZANOY AAMIMPINH 2001 MAKEAONIK 03:08.01
18 157462 BAITENAKAKH XYMEAA-MEAINA 2003 AGA.AK.AZ 03:08.92
19 135785 AAMAZKOY MAPIA 1999 NEAMNOAH 03:09.08
20 147208 MIMAITOY AIKATEPINH 2001 NEAMNOAH 03:09.21
21 154126 PQMANIAOY EAENH 2002 NAOK 03:09.30
22 159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ 03:10.49
23 158757 KYNHIOMNOYAQY BAZIAEIA 2003 APHX 03:13.44
24 159184 MNATMAAOIMNOYAQY ANAXTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH 03:13.76
25 159342 KYMPIANIAOY >XTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK 03:14.03
26 154948 KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK 03:14.30
27 160393 NMANNOYAAKH FEQPI'IA 2003 APHX 03:14.70
28 157449 MHTTOY XPYZA 2003 APHX 03:18.36
29 158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 03:19.16
30 161778 ZAANONIKIAOY >OO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO OEPMAI 03:23.81
31 164230 NTINA MAPOA 2003 OAYZ.0OEZ. 03:23.89
32 159121 KOZMANOY IQANNA 2003 MAKEAONIK 03:25.31
33 158640 KAPABATOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 OO 03:26.94
34 158609 T’KOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHX 03:27.26
35 162563 'KAXH AAEZANAPA 2002 A.T.Z.N.KA 03:27.61
36 159182 KOYMIAPIAQY XPIZTINA MAPIA 2003 NEAMNOAH 03:31.22
37 158444 KOXMA EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK 03:32.06
38 145495 KOYPOY EYITENIA 2002 A.Z."ATAAN 03:36.31
39 170952 KQ>TA MYPTQ 2000 A.l.Z.N.KA 03:47.24

AKYPOz: AAOGOZ KINHZH NMOAIQN

161892

KONTOYAH NIKOAETA

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

147793

2ZTAYPOIMOYAOY AHMHTPA-MAPIA

2003 OAYZ.OEZ.

2001 NANZEP
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50m MPOZOIO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

7/2/2016 MNpwi

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 130318 XOPOZIAQOY PAGAHAIA 1997 APHZ 00:34.66
2 143450 IQANNIAQY XPYZOYAA 2000 MANZEP 00:36.33
3 154018 BOITANTZOIAQY MNAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK 00:36.87
4 156044 MPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:36.88
5 135911 MAMNMA AHMHTPA 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:37.02
6 133366 XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 00:37.97
7 147187 MAYPOMATIAQY AEZMNOINA 2001 K.E.KOZANH 00:38.20
8 155412 KAPAAKOY AIKATEPINH 2002 MANZEP 00:38.26
9 152601 TOYAIQOY BAIA 2001 K.E.KOZANH 00:38.50

10 158757 KYNHIOMOYAQY BAZIAEIA 2003 APHZ 00:38.91
11 143174 KOWINOY ANGOH 2000 APHZ 00:39.42
12 156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ 00:40.01
13 158451 KATZANOY AAMITPINH 2001 MAKEAONIK 00:40.44
14 155291 KE®AANA MAPIA 2002 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:40.57
15 154948 KIOZKEPIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK 00:41.36
16 159184 MAMAAOINMOYAQOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH 00:41.47
17 157462 BAITENAKAKH ZYMEAA-MEAINA 2003 AGA.AK.AZ 00:41.70
18 159118 TZIABEOIAOY EPI®OYAH-MAPIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 00:43.11
19 155490 MHAIKQOY NIKOAETA 2003 K.z.2.2005 00:43.30
20 158609 NKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ 00:44.02
21 158404 ANAPEAAQOY ANAZTAZIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI 00:44.12
22 132863 ZTADYAAIAQY XPYZOYAA 1996 NEATOAH 00:44.25
23 161778 ZANONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO GEPMAI 00:45.04
24 158640 KAPABATOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 000 00:45.32
25 158230 TPABAAH EAENA 2003 K.z.2.2005 00:45.59
26 159182 KOYMIMAPIAQY XPIZTINA MAPIA 2003 NEAMNOAH 00:45.74
27 156221 AMA=0OIMNOYAQY MAPIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH 00:46.64
28 157180 ZIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:46.99
29 162563 NKAZH AAEZANAPA 2002 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:47.28
30 145495 KOYPOY EYIENIA 2002 A.Z."ATAAN 00:47.52
31 135847 TZINNAAKH EYIFENIA 1999 MAKEAONIK 00:47.70
32 158409 KQZTAPA EAEYOEPIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI 00:48.22
33 158937 MOYPATIAQY XPIZTINA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA 00:48.36
34 158497 MANAXATZH AANAH 2003 MAOK 00:49.25
35 155287 MANQAAKOTIAQY XPIZTINA 2002 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:51.27
36 158446 ABPAMIAOY NEQPIIA 2003 MAKEAONIK 00:51.99
37 157390 NAE=ZIAA AITTEAIKH 2002 E.A.T."AA. 00:55.05
38 170139 MAMNATTANNOMOYAOY BHOAEEM 2000 N.A.B.EANA 01:01.57

AKYPOZ: AAGOZ KINHZH NMOAIQN

158821 MIMEKEPIAOY AHMHTPA

AEN YMMETEIXE

147208 MIMAITOY AIKATEPINH

160033 KOYTOYNIAOY MAPIA-MAIAAAHNI
166745 TZIMEPH EYMOP®IA

154430 MHTPOAIAQY AEZMOINA

2003 AEA.MTOA.

2001 NEAMOAH
2003 NEATMOAH
2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2001 MAKEAONIK

50m MNPOZOIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

1

7/2/2016 Npwi

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 93057 AAYOANTHZ PQMANOZ-IAZ0 1986 Oz 00:29.91
2 109640 NANTHZ NMANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANO 00:30.25
3 121450 MIXANTAZHX XPHXTOX 1992 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:30.37
4 143452 AZMNOYTAAHX APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIO 2001 K.x.2.2005 00:30.71
5 126778 TXOMMANOYAHZ AHMHTPIOX 1995 APHX 00:30.81
6 124373 BAAXOIMOYAOZ IQANNHX 1995 NEAMNOAH 00:30.91
7 171817 TOYMAZOY IQANNHZ 1998 HPAKAHX 00:31.15
8 131697 AZNANIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 1997 NEANOAH 00:31.60
9 107833 ANATNQZTOY NIKOAAOX 1990 AOA.AK.AZ 00:31.91

10 140039 BOITANTZOIAQY ZTYAIANOX 2000 NAOK 00:32.81
11 130273 NAYAOIMOYAOX AIONYZIOX 1997 MXHAIOYMNOA 00:32.86

2



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

135248 TITOMNOYAOZ ABPIHA
139345 ZQTHPIOY AAEZANAPOZ
147080 NKAATZIAHZ MIXAHA
132972 >ABBIAHZ EMMANOYHA
124653 NANNAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ
125851 IQANNOY XPHZTOZ
142560 MIT=Z0Z MEQPIIOZ

139352 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ MANATIQTHZ

156850 XAZIQTHZ BAZIAEIOZ

147280 MIXAHAIAHZ XAPANAMMOZ

143276 NIONTAZ XAPINAOZ
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ >XTAYPOZ

143523 MATMAAOIMOYAOZ AEQNIAAZ

154945 NAKKAZ ANAZTAZIOZ
154121 ®QTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
157309 TZIA®IAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
154674 ZQTHPIOY AOGANAZIOZ
146304 AAANAZ NAZAPOZ

155899 MAMATEQPIIOY MEQPIIOZ
131550 BAAXOZ AITEAOZ

156262 KAPAZTEPITOZ MNAZXAAHZ
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZIANAOZ
154579 ®IAIMMNIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

143263 TZOPAIANOZ-ZTYAIANOINOYAOZ I

166087 NTOYZMANI AAE=ANTEP
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOZ
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIOZ

162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOZ
157894 KAZIANOY XAPAAAMITOZ
171465 KATZAPOZ ZHZHZ

AKYPOZ: AAGOZ KINHZH NMOAIQN

158604 =EZKOYPHZ NIKHTAZ

AEN YMMETEIXE

155253 AAZAPIAHZ MPHIOPIOZ
142592 KAATZIAHZ MIXAHA
171951 KAZAZI KPIZTI

159069 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ

170818 METPAKE AAEZANAPOZ
166836 TENTZEB BAAENTIN

1998 MAOK

1999 HPAKAHZ
2001 MAKEAONIK
1998 Oz ol

1995 APHZ

1995 MANZEP
1999 HPAKAHZ
1999 HPAKAHZ
2002 K.E.KOZANH
2001 APHZ

2000 APHZ

2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2000 NEAMOAH
2002 MAKEAONIK
2002 NAOK

2003 NMANZEP
2000 AMOAKAA
2000 K.E.KOZANH
2002 HPAKAHZ
1997 NO MAKEA
2002 XANO

2002 AMOAKAA
2001 N.A.B.EANA
2000 HPAKAHZ
2000 NEATMOAH
2003 NEATMOAH
2003 APHZ

2003 A=QN 40 EK
2002 APHZ

2003 NAOK

2003 E.A.T."AA.

2003 XANO

1997 AEA.TITOA.
1999 MAKEAONIK
2000 NO MAKEA
2003 K.E.KOZANH
2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2001 E.A.T."AA.

50m YNTIO - FENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEz

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:41.26
:41.29
:41.56
:41.87
:42.43
:42.53
:42.86
:44.06
00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

32.94
33.20
33.47
33.84
33.91
34.41
34.47
35.45
35.51
35.91
36.13
36.27
36.41
36.57
36.79
37.75
38.04
38.52
39.19
39.21
39.41
39.89

54.65

7/2/2016 Npwi

K/&n AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 115268 METPAAAKH AZMAZIA 1992 A AMOAAO 00:30.42
2 147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHX 00:31.31
3 110705 TOMOY AIKATEPINA-MIXAEAA 1991 KOMNI 00:31.86
4 143175 AIAKOMNOYAOY MEAINA-ANNA 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:32.19
5 143312 ZIQIrA 0QMAH 2000 K.E.KOZANH 00:32.40
6 135766 BAITENAKAKH BAZIAIKH 1999 AOA.AK.AZ 00:32.62
7 140719 AAEZIOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHX 00:32.73
8 119117 AEAASXOYAA AANAH 1993 ANOAA.ZMYP 00:33.02
9 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOGA 2002 APHX 00:33.04

10 145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 N.A.Z.HMAG 00:33.22
11 143182 NANNAKOY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA 2000 APHX 00:33.55
12 143129 NKPATKOMOYAOQOY MNMOAYNIKH 2000 AMOAKAA 00:33.61
13 152423 KOZMA AMAAIA 2001 OA.IQAN. 00:34.13
14 153016 XAINOIAQY ZO®IA 2000 NAOK 00:34.31
15 157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 A.Z.NHPEAX 00:34.47
16 155069 AMANATIAQY AOMNIKH 2002 OO 00:34.63
17 158414 INAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO OEPMAI 00:34.64
18 155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 NANZEP 00:34.97
19 160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY MEQPI'IA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:35.78
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

155491

159068 TZANIAOY EYAITEAIA
143454 AZMOYTAAH MAPIA-EIPHNH
159610 TZATAAMIMAZIAOY KAZZIANH
155290 AAZAPIAOY BAAENTINH
EAEYOEPIAAQOY AITEAIKH
FTANNAKIAQY A®POAITH

157146
157859
154126
162206
141547
163487
156698
158501
157880
160050
165814
158822
164237
159685
159410
155303
157066

158405
159121
147575
158516
158937
155289
157390
166909
163337
158409

FABPIHA KAAAIOMH

PQMANIAQOY EAENH

NAOYMMIAOY ANGIA
BATIAOY AEZMOINA

MNATZIOY MAPIA
KOYKOYAH MAPIA

ZIAMIMAIAQY AIMIAIA
ANTQNIAAOY NE®EAH-OEOCAQPA

KIZIPH EAENH

ZAPANTIAQY F'EQPIIA
MMEKEPIAQY MAZXAAIA
KAZTEPAOIOYAQY EYAITEAIA
=ENIAOY EYAITEAIA

BAZIANAKH MAPIA

MOYAATOIAOY MAPTAPITA-ANAZT
2IMOMOYAOQOY ZTYAIANH

158404 ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA
WAPAAEAAH XPIZTINA

KOZMANOY IQANNA

MYZTA=-KOZEOI'AQOY IQANNA

MANOY EAENH

MOYPATIAQY XPIZTINA
MANQAAKOIAQOY APTYPQ-OEOAQI

MNAE=ZIAA ATTEAIKH

KQNZTANTOY AOYKIA
XATZAKH KQNZTANTINA
KQZTAPA EAEYOEPIA

AEN YMMETEIXE

155315 TZAKIATZIAOY MNMHNEAOIH

2002 K.x.2.2005
2003 K.E.KOZANH
2001 K.%.2.2005
2003 K.E.KOZANH
2002 A.T.Z.M.KA
2003 A=QN 40 EK
2002 K.A.NAOYZA
2002 NAOK

2001 K.A.NAOYZA
2001 IAZONAZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2000 AMOAKAA
2003 NAOK

2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 N.A.B.EANA
2003 NAOK

2002 AEA.MTOA.
2003 NAOK

2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 AGA.AK.AZ
2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2003 NAOK

2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2003 MAKEAONIK
2001 MAKEAONIK
2003 NAOK

2002 K.A.NAOYZA
2001 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2002 E.A.T."AA.
2002 AMOAKAA
2003 NEATNOAH
2003 KAO ©EPMAIL

2002 K.E.KOZANH

50m YNTIO - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEz

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:40.73
:40.96
:41.27
:41.32
:41.52
:41.82
:42.57
:42.96
:43.70
144,16
:45.07
:46.47
:46.60
:48.30
:49.22

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

35.94
36.09
36.15
36.85
37.00
37.20
37.53
37.61
37.71
38.05
38.10
38.12
38.47
38.83
38.94
39.00
39.26
39.30

7/2/2016 Npwi

K/&n AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 81224 TPHIOPIAAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 1985 AOA.AK.AZ 00:26.55
2 132305 TXOYMANHZX BAXINEIOX 1997 APHZ 00:29.20
3 141720 ANAZTAZIAAHZ NMAYAOX 2000 OGAK 00:29.53
4 143612 TZIQPAX NIKOAAOX 2000 K.E.KOZANH 00:29.89
5 128656 >OKOAHZ HAIAZ 1996 MANZEP 00:29.99
6 139206 KAPATKIOZHZ HAIAZ 1999 APHZ 00:30.41
7 156163 MEXAIBANIAHZ >ABBAZ 2002 K.E.KOZANH 00:30.61
8 131006 AAMANHZ XPHZTOX 1997 NO MAKEA 00:30.69
9 143272 AY=ENTIAAHX ANTQNIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:31.37

10 143452 AZMNOYTAAHX APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIO 2001 K.x.2.2005 00:32.20
11 152748 NAMAAOMNOYAOX MANATIQTHX 2001 XANO 00:32.84
12 147278 MAYPIAHX AAEZANAPOZ 2002 APHX 00:32.90
13 155408 KANAMMAAIKAY KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 NANZEP 00:33.03
14 147284 NANAIOAOIOX EYZTPATIOZ-XPHZ 2002 OGAK 00:33.11
15 143306 NKIOZHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2000 NEAMNOAH 00:33.12
16 160378 STAMATHZ NIKOAAOX ABPAAM 2002 APHX 00:33.54
17 141385 TONXANEAHZ M'EQPIIO 2000 XANO 00:33.57
18 147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 APHX 00:33.62
19 155452 ©OQTOMPA®OZ IQANNHZ-MNAPAZKE 2002 NANZEP 00:34.47
20 152935 N'ANT=OX MNMANAIIQTHX 2001 AMOAKAA 00:35.00
21 157299 KOXMAAAKHX ANAPEAX 2003 A=QN 40 EK 00:35.24
22 159142 MAPOAOX XPHXTOZ 2003 XANO 00:35.58
23 162246 MIMANTHX IQANNHX 2003 K.E.KOZANH 00:35.88
24 158858 >KOYPAETOX EYOQYMIOZ 2003 A.T.Z.N.KA 00:36.98

a4



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

166754
164527
154580

FKAFKAANAZ AGANAZIOZ
KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA
NINAGAZ MIXAHA

159411 T>OMMANOYAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ

163438
160381
143546
166114
158197
167192
158343

NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA
MIKIAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
NAMNAMIXAANAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NEOMOYAOZ ZYMEQN
NTOYPAKOIAOY AIONYZIOZ
=ANOOZ NIKOAAOZ PAGAHA
2AMAPAZ MEQPII1O0Z

AEN YMMETEIXE

123774
121450
147542
140459

MATEPOMNOYAOZ MEQPIIOZ
MIXANTAZHZ XPHZTOZ
KONTOAAZOZ PAGAHA
POYZOMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ
KOZAS NIKOLAOS

2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2001
2001
2003
2003
2002

1995
1992
2001
1999
2003

KAO ©EPMAI
AOA.AK.AZ
N.A.B.EAAA
APHZ

6]0]C]

EATEK
A.lZ.M.KA
E.A.T."AA.
APHZ
HPAKAHZ
A.lZ.M.KA

APHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
K.E.KOZANH
PIRIN

100m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH 'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:40.31
:40.65
:40.93
:42.29
:44.08
:44.34

00
00
00
00
00
00

37.26
37.44
37.61
39.16
39.65

7/2/2016 MNpwi

K/&n AM OvoOpATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 139786 MAPKANTE AEZMOINA 2000 AGA.AK.AZ 00:59.04
2 139446 PAYTOIMNOYAQOY ®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:59.15
3 161949 KATQMOAH EIPHNH AAE=ANAPA 1993 Ozorn 00:59.92
4 143865 APNAKH OAlA 2000 NAOK 01:00.24
5 135761 KPHTIKOY MNMAPAZKEYH 1999 HPAKAHZ 01:00.62
6 143175 AIAKOIMNOYAOY MEAINA-ANNA 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:00.96
7 143613 MNATATTANNH FEQPI'IA 2001 K.E.KOZANH 01:02.22
8 128496 TZEAEIH NEQPIIA 1996 IAZONAZ 01:02.46
9 130318 XOPOZIAQY PAGAHAIA 1997 APHZ 01:02.65

10 129534 APIYPIOY AHMHTPA 1996 Ozor 01:03.00
11 143110 NEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:03.14
12 143188 KOTANIAOY AIKATEPINH 2000 APHX 01:03.31
13 147140 ZINMOMNOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHX 01:03.39
14 145428 AMNOXTOAQY MEQPI'IA 2001 HPAKAHZ 01:03.46
15 147226 ZOPMIAOY EAIZABET 2001 APHX 01:03.69
16 139354 KANAPOMNOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH 1999 HPAKAHZ 01:03.95
17 139141 ZQIPA®OY ZTEAANA 1999 I=MEPIZT 01:04.13
18 154111 XATZHNIKOAAOY OEOAQPA 2002 NAOK 01:04.14
19 158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 KAO OEPMAI 01:04.60
20 145501 NATAPIAOY NIKH 2002 A.Z."ATAAN 01:04.70
21 143435 KYNHIOMOYAQY IQANNA 2001 APHX 01:04.93
22 143637 KANAITZH-MANI®PENTI MAPIA-E/ 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:04.94
23 155030 TEPZIAOY AOANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:04.96
24 155908 PAYTOMNOYAOQOY ZOO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ 01:05.09
25 119117 AEAASXOYAA AANAH 1993 ANOAA.ZMYP 01:05.10
26 147277 STEOANIAQY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHX 01:05.21
27 143170 AZKHTOMNOYAOY ANAXTAXIA 2000 NAOK 01:05.22
28 143174 KOWINOY ANOH 2000 APHX 01:05.38
29 152423 KOZMA AMAAIA 2001 OA.IQAN. 01:05.54
30 156787 MHAIANIAQY NMOAY=ENH 2002 HPAKAHZ 01:05.80
31 147309 NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET 2001 HPAKAHZ 01:05.91
32 143167 NOYAIOY AIKATEPINH 2000 NAOK 01:05.92
33 146324 AZBEXTOMNOYAQY AEZMOINA 2000 APHX 01:05.96
34 153014 T'KOTZH MYPTQ 2000 NAOK 01:05.99
35 153013 XOAIAQOY MAPIA-MAIAAAHNH 2000 NAOK 01:06.03
36 143253 ANAMMPOY KYPIAKH 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:06.51
37 143112 KOPQNA ANNA-MAPIA 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:06.58
38 140556 TOMNOYZIAQY OEOAQPA 1999 NEAMNOAH 01:06.94
39 132198 ZQIPA®OQY NEQPIIA 1997 APHX 01:07.16
40 147177 XPYXOXOIAOY EAENH 1999 NEAMNOAH 01:07.35
41 135785 AAMA>KOY MAPIA 1999 NEAMNOAH 01:07.39
42 156043 MIMOYT=ZH ANOOYANA 2002 APHX 01:07.60

5



7/2/2016 Npwi

43 147134 BAAXOY ZOOIA 2001 HPAKAHZ 01:07.72
44 143555 AHMHTPIAAOY ©EOMNIXTH 2000 NAOK 01:07.85
45 143268 MATAAOMNOYAQY API'YPH 2000 O®0O 01:08.25
46 137910 KOYAAZIAOY MAPIA 2000 MNANZEP 01:08.26
47 147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:09.12
48 160377 ZTOIMENOY EIPHNH 2002 APHZ 01:10.41
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 01:10.41
50 153970 T'KOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ 01:10.65
51 155360 TZITZIKA ®QTEINH-IQANNA 2002 NANZEP 01:10.83
52 143114 KITXOYAH MHNEAOINH 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:11.56
53 160393 NMANNOYAAKH FEQPI'TA 2003 APHZ 01:11.61
54 155304 MAPOYAA NIKOAETA 2002 A.>Z.NHPEAZ 01:11.70
55 143544 NANTEAIAAQY AZMAZIA 2001 O®0O 01:11.71
56 158444 KO>ZMA EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:12.15
57 156768 T'AAAIOY TEQPI'IA 2002 APHZ 01:12.53
58 143173 KOWINOY ANAXTAZIA 2000 APHZ 01:12.66
59 161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:12.80
60 158611 ZHKOTMOYAOY EYITENIA 2003 XANO 01:13.11
61 157066 ZIMOTOYAOY ZTYAIANH 2003 NAOK 01:13.23
62 162111 SMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMNOII 2003 APHX 01:13.27
63 155291 KE®AANA MAPIA 2002 A.T.Z.N.KA 01:14.26
64 157449 MHTTOY XPYZA 2003 APHX 01:14.57
65 156304 MANOYZAPIAOY EYAITEAIA 2002 A.T.Z.N.KA 01:14.60
66 163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEOANIA 2003 AGA.AK.AZ 01:14.86
67 158435 ©OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 01:14.90
68 160351 NKPITZOY AEZMOINA 2002 AMNOAKAA 01:15.13
69 158501 ZIAMIIAIAQY AIMIAIA 2003 NAOK 01:15.27
70 157909 IQ>ZH® AHMHTPA 2001 OO 01:15.91
71 157433 KANOY AANAH 2003 A=QN 40 EK 01:17.42
72 159500 KENANIAOY EAMIAA 2002 N.A.B.EANA 01:17.49
73 157307 ©EOXAPIAQOY ANAXTAZIA 2003 NANZEP 01:17.54
74 157041 XPIZTOMNOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2002 AMNOAKAA 01:18.78
75 155136 ®ANAPIQTH ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH 01:19.79
76 156221 AMA=0INOYAQY MAPIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH 01:20.05
77 157391 NAAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAMNOAH 01:20.12
78 158445 KIO>H ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:20.19
79 140559 STAOGYAANIAOQY BEPA 1999 NEAMNOAH 01:21.90
80 157180 XIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:22.55
81 158754 IQANNIAOY AAEZANAPA 2003 A.Z."ATAAN 01:24.65
82 163205 NAXXAAIAQY AHMHTPA 2003 EATEK 01:27.07
83 155289 MANQAAKOIAQY APIYPQ-OEOAQH 2001 A.T.Z.N.KA 01:27.98
84 155287 MANQAAKOIAQY XPIZTINA 2002 A.T.Z.N.KA 01:29.73
85 166909 KQNZTANTOY AOYKIA 2002 AMNOAKAA 01:30.70
86 164204 ZAOEIPH KQNZTANTINA 2003 EATEK 01:33.57
87 156048 BAZIAEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 HPAKAHZ 10:47.25
AKYPH EKKINHZH
135846 EYAITTEAIAOY ANNA-MAPIA 1999 MAKEAONIK
AEN YMMETEIXE
147251 KAMT>H AIKATEPINH 2001 APHX
147110 EYOYMIAAOY MAANAMATH 2001 K.E.KOZANH
155107 KYPIAKIAQY >*OO®IA 2002 K.E.KOZANH
156217 TAZIOMNOYAQOY EYAITEAIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH
144201 TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EYOPO: 2000 HPAKAHZ
159196 TAXYAPOMIAOY AEZMOINA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA
100m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 107657 MEANAAINHX OAYZ3EYX 1990 MNMANZEP 00:51.42
2 132474 MANAMAZ EYZTAOIOX 1998 HAYZ A.O. 00:52.43
3 128470 TAYAAPIAHZ ANOXTOAOX 1996 MAOK 00:52.59
4 93057 AAYOANTHZ PQMANOZ-IAZ0 1986 Oz 00:52.82
5 143083 TZIIMMEAIAHZ NAYAOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK 00:55.42

6
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

117908 MAMAAHMHTPIOY KQNXTANTINOZ
135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAX

139956 KAPAKQZTAZ MANATIQTHX
141308 MEMIMEZ NIKOAAOZ

139173 ANOGOMEAIAHZ APZENIOZ
143399 MAMXIANOZ M'EQPIIOZ

119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ
143441 KAMIAZ ATTEAOZ

146051 ZHKOZ AHMHTPIOZ

143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOZ

143518 AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPXOZ
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ
147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ

143273 PIMTAZ ZMNYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ
147900 ®YAAKTOZ AITEAOZ

143355 KAMNOYZIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ
155212 KQZTAKOIAOY ANTQNIOZ
143505 AZHMIAAHZ IAZQNAZ-EYZTAOIO:
158500 MAMAXATZHZ AGANAZIOZ
143370 KAPATPOYMNKOZ 6QMAZ
143612 TZIQPAZ NIKOAAOZ

142320 KAANAITZOMNOYAOZ AAEEANAPOZ
157882 TZITZINIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
140554 ®PAITOZ XPHZTOZ

143172 NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOZ

159210 MIXAHAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
139345 ZQTHPIOY AAEZANAPOZ
155428 ZKOPAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
135324 MOYPNAPAZ APIZTEIAHZ
143719 MNEATEKHZ AHMHTPIOZ
147146 AZMPATKAGOZ ZQTHPIOZ
143109 APMOYTZHZ MAPIOZ

147615 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ
147307 ®QTIOY KQNZTANTINOZ
147622 TEQPrONOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
156037 KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ

147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
139325 ANAMIPOY AMNOZTOAOZ
135201 ABPAMIAHZ AAEZIOZ

143276 NIONTAZ XAPINAOZ

143506 TABANAZ EMMANOYHA
147281 BAANOYMAZ ZTEDGANOZ
147120 T'KOYMMNANITZAZ OEOAQPOZ
140555 MATOMNOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
143516 KOWINOZ ZQTHPIOZ

161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ
155899 MAMATEQPIIOY MEQPIIOZ
155258 KAAAITZOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
119698 KE®ANAZ AHMHTPIOZ

147125 NATZIOMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ-XPH
155426 XAIAMBOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
147123 KITZOKQZTAZ NIKOAAOZ
152742 BAAETOMNOYAOZ AXINNEAZ
163289 AMANATIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ
161282 APOYTIOYNIAN ENTOYAPNT
155307 ZTEPIIOY ANTQNIOZ

146304 AAANAZ NAZAPOZ

155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ

1992
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1993
2000
2000
2000
2000
2002
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
2001
1999
1999
2001
1998
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2000
1998
2000
2000
2001
2001
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
1992
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2003
2002
2000
2002
2003

APHZ
HPAKAHZ
MAOK
MAKEAONIK
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
MAOK
AEN.TITOA.
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
KAO ©EPMAI
MAOK
MAOK
APHZ
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
MAOK
MAOK
APHZ
AOA.AK.AZ
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
K.E.KOZANH
AEA.MTOA.
OBAK
NEAMOAH
MAOK
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
MAOK
MAOK

NE POAOMHZ
AEA.MTOA.
HPAKAHZ
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
APHZ

APHZ
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
APHZ

APHZ
MAOK
APHZ
NEAMOAH
APHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
HPAKAHZ
AEA.MTOA.
OBAK
APHZ
MAOK
APHZ
XANO
AEA.MTOA.
MAKEAONIK
A.Z.NHPEAZ
K.E.KOZANH
MAOK
HPAKAHZ

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

56.10
56.16
56.63
56.74
57.05
57.10
57.12
57.16
57.24
57.68
57.84
58.79
58.84
58.85
59.23
59.29
59.32
59.36
59.37
59.44
59.47
59.50
59.54
59.61
59.65
59.74
59.86
59.98
00.25
00.66
00.92
00.97
01.04
01.33
01.40
01.46
01.66
01.75
02.03
02.27
02.33
02.41
02.46
02.50
02.58
02.67
02.71
02.81
02.91
03.00
03.12
03.21
03.75
04.12
04.38
04.77
04.81
05.44
05.69
05.73
05.87
05.99



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

164861
155409
159886
147784
157458
158434
157176
143263
157561
157167
154822
164527
162329
166087
147579
157453
158858
158447
157308
159020
158408
156356
158485
156262
166114
154580
157877
157314
163279
163852
161777
143546
162222
166542
158197
159411
158340
158195
170649
167223

EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STE®AN
KAAAMITAAIKAZ BAZIAEIOZ
IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ
ZTAMIMOYAIAHZ TEQPIIOZ
NITZ0Z AGANAZIOZ
KOZMANOZ AHMHTPIOZ
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ
TZOPAIANOZ-XTYAIANOIOYAOZ |
KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ
2YMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ
KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA
AEKOMIMAEZ OPEZTHZ
NTOYZMANI AAEZANTEP
KIOZHZ PA®AHA-TEQPITOZ
NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
2KOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ
ABGANAZTAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MNAATINAPHZ NIKOAAOZ-HAIAZ
XANENAHZ AIONYZIOZ
KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ

KAAMAKHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ
KAPAZTEPIIOZ MAZXAAHZ
NEOMOYAOZ ZYMEQN
NINAGAZ MIXAHA
AMOZTOAEPOZ BAZINEIOZ
NAYAQY ®QTIOZ
KAPATMATAKHZ XPIZTOAOYAOZ
MMNATAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
ZANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
NAMNAMIXAAAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ
KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ
NTOYPAKOIAOY AIONYZIOZ
TZOMIMNANOYAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ
NMAZOAIAHZ XPHZTOZ
FKINTINIAHZ MAPIOZ
MMNOYTZHZ ZTAYPOZ

AKYPH EKKINHZH

155213
128750
155910

ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KONZTANTINEZKOY KONZTANTIN
KANAPOTOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

143270
158482
127862
143313
143324
143822
147517
169376
128282

BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ
AAEZIOY AAEZIOZ
MYAQNAZ ©QTIOZ
NTAAAAZ EYATTEAOZ
NATZIOZ ®QTIOZ
MEXAIBANIAHZ IQANNHZ
TZIOYPAZ XPHZTOZ
KAPAMIMEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ
MOYAIOZ ANTQNHZ

2001 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 NMANZEP
2003 OO

2001 NMANZEP
2003 HPAKAHZ
1999 MAKEAONIK
2003 HPAKAHZ
2000 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2002 N.A.B.EANA
2002 AGA.AK.AZ
2002 NAOK

2000 NEAMOAH
2001 MAKEAONIK
2003 APHZ

2003 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2003 APHZ

2003 NMANZEP
2003 OA.IQAN.
2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2003 NAOK

2003 APHZ

2002 XANO

2001 E.A.T."AA.
2003 N.A.B.EANA
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2003 NMANZEP
2002 AGA.AK.AZ
2003 EATEK

2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2001 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2003 NEATOAH
2003 APHZ

2003 APHZ

2003 APHZ

2003 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2003 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2003 NEATNOAH
2003 APHZ

2002 APHZ
1994 MANZEP
2002 HPAKAHZ

2000 APHZ
2002 APHZ
1996 APHZ
2000 K.E.KOZANH
2000 K.E.KOZANH
2000 K.E.KOZANH
2001 K.E.KOZANH
1999 KAO OEPMAI
1996 MAOK

200m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

06.14
06.44
06.51
06.56
06.70
07.13
07.23
07.50
07.64
07.75
07.78
08.36
08.38
08.99
09.29
09.71
09.92
10.15
10.39
10.66
10.67
10.77
11.67
11.68
11.77
11.98
12.57
12.96
13.14
14.96
15.39
16.05
16.92
17.84
18.16
22.11
25.04
25.71
26.29
28.54

7/2/2016 Npwi

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 158704 KYZA EIPHNH 1997 HPAKAHX 02:28.51
2 132973 IQANNOY OYPANIA 1997 MAOK 02:29.25
3 147617 KAMNEAAQOY AITEAIKH 2001 NAOK 02:32.91
4 137689 AABANOY NIKOAETTA 1999 KAO OEPMAI 02:34.28
5 136182 KAPBOYNH BAAEPIA 1999 NAYKOX 02:38.37

7
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10
11
12
13

143111
137430
139140
157463
145769
141155
161491
159021

2ZAXINH ANAZTAZIA-MAPIA
2KYAONAZIOY EYTYXIA
ZQIrPA®OY MAPIA-POAOYAA
ANAZTAZIAAQOY MAPIA
2IAMEAH BAZIAIKH
AITZIOY MAPAZKEYH

AOYPH HAEKTPA

FKOIKAKH BAZIAIKH-MAPIA

AEN YMMETEIXE

133571
147177

2MANIAQOY AAEZANAPA
XPYZOXOIAQOY EAENH

2000 HPAKAHZ
1998 APHZ

1999 MAKEAONIK
2003 APHZ

2000 APHZ

2000 K.E.KOZANH
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 OA.IQAN.

1997 APHZ
1999 NEAMNOAH

200m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

02:38.50
02:39.42
02:42.58
02:43.58
02:45.44
02:50.85
02:57.66
02:57.67

7/2/2016 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 8
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwpareio Enidoon
1 126488 MOYPATIAHX KQNXTANTINOZ 1995 APHZ 02:10.93
2 139344 NOAYXPONIAAHZ AITEAOX 1999 AOA.AK.AZ 02:13.19
3 139143 MIXEAHZ FEQPI1O 1999 MAOK 02:24.67
4 89203 AAMATAZ BAZIAEIOZ 1986 OONI 02:25.94
5 108217 XATZHMETPOY KQNZTANTINOZ 1990 APHZ 02:31.16
6 139445 NAIMAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:32.80
7 155297 KAMNOINAHXZ KQNXTANTINOX 1999 AMOAKAA 02:34.81
8 157881 AIBAAIQTHXZ POX-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI 02:37.31
9 157429 KETIKOI'AQY ZTAYPOZ 2003 N.A.Z.HMAOG 02:49.65
10 154033 TXONIAX AGANAZIOZ 2002 APHX 02:52.46
11 159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 000 02:58.86
12 158280 KAA®OMNOYAOX EYOHMOX-MEPKC 2003 A.Z.NHPEAX 03:06.56

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50) 7/2/2016 Npwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 9
K/&n AM OvoOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 147193 XPYZANOAKOIOYAQY IEQPIIA 2001 KAO OEPMAI 02:30.44
2 158933 NOYZH NAYZIKA 2000 K.A.NAOYZA 02:32.95
3 132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 00O 02:37.34
4 156044 NMPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 HPAKAHZ 02:37.41
5 143766 MAATOIAOY AAEZANAPA 2001 NOKABAA 02:37.81
6 147141 MIXAHAIAQOY ©OEANQ 2001 KAO OEPMAI 02:39.55
7 154944 NOAYXPONIAAQOY BAZIAEIA-ZMAF 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:41.21
8 154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHX 02:41.87
9 157452 KEXAT'TA EAENH 2003 APHX 02:42.37
10 157832 AHMOYAA EYIT'ENIA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA 02:42.94
11 155377 FTANNAKOYPOY XTYAIANH 2002 HPAKAHZ 02:43.01
12 160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY FEQPI'IA 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:44.66
13 155429 ZIAMIMAKOY MANATIQTA 2003 NAOK 02:45.71
14 152997 AATINOIAQY ZTYAIANH 2001 NAOK 02:46.15
15 155290 NAZAPIAOY BAAENTINH 2002 A.T.Z.N.KA 02:46.59
16 157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHX 02:47.73
17 143129 NKPATKOMOYAOQOY MNMOAYNIKH 2000 AMOAKAA 02:48.43
18 153013 XOAIAQOY MAPIA-MAIAAAHNH 2000 NAOK 02:51.69
19 157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:51.94
20 160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHX 02:58.21
21 143542 MANAQPA EAIZABET 2000 OO 03:03.69
22 157178 MANQAH ANAPONIKH 2003 HPAKAHZ 03:04.68

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

139786
140717

MAPKANTE AEZMOINA
MAZINH AAEZANAPA

2000 AGA.AK.AZ
2000 AMOAKAA

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FENIKH ANAPQN (50)

7/2/2016 Npwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 10
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 119963 MOYZAX XPHZTOX 1995 APHX 02:10.43
2 124581 TZHMAANAZ ZENOO®QN 1995 NO MAKEA 02:12.86
3 125912 OEOAQPIAHZ HAIAX 1995 MAOK 02:15.53
4 143094 TZITKANHZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 MAKEAONIK 02:18.01
5 145849 ©QMOIAQY >ABBAX 2001 N.A.Z.HMA®G 02:18.42
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

130273 MAYAOIOYAOZ AIONYZIOZ
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
127979 KAIZAPAHZ IQANNHZ
147780 PEKAOX AHMHTPIOZ

141625 KYMPOY NEQPrioz

155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA

147146 AZMPATKAGOZ ZQTHPIOZ
147615 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ
157885 EYATTEAOMNOYAOZ BAZINEIOZ
157418 MMAPMMNAPOYZHZ EQPIIOZ
154939 NAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ
135686 TZATZ0Z OPEZTHZ

143535 MPAZZAZ XPHZTOZ

141385 TOMNXANEAHZ M'EQPIIOZ
143297 AITEAIAHZ ®PATKIZKOZ
143306 TKIOZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
157878 AMNOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ
154032 MAMAAOIOYAOZ AMOZTOAOZ
161282 APOYTIOYNIAN ENTOYAPNT
152744 ZHKOMOYAOZ ANEZTHZ
155942 AIAMMNAZ EMMANOYHA
155244 BAPBAPOYZHZ AGANAZIOZ
158449 MAMXIANOZ MANAIQTHZ

AKYPOZ: AAGOZ ZTPO®H

143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ

AEN YMMETEIXE

163279 KAPAMNATAKHZ XPIZTOAOYAOZ
158415 AHMHTPIOY EYAITEAOZ
159519 TTAMNOYTZHZ EYZTPATIOZ
139326 ZHKOZ ANAPEAZ

1997 MZHAIOYMOA
1995 APHZ

1996 MAOK

2001 NMANZEP
1999 APHZ

2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2001 AEA.MTOA.
2001 NAOK

2001 KAO ©EPMAIL
2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2002 AGA.AK.AZ
2001 NAOK

1999 00O

2001 O®O

2000 XANO

2000 NEAMOAH
2000 NEATMOAH
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 NAOK

2003 MAKEAONIK
2001 XANO

2003 NAOK

2003 AEA.MTOA.
2003 HPAKAHZ

2001 MAKEAONIK

2002 AGA.AK.AZ
1999 HPAKAHZ
2003 O®0O

2000 NAOK

800m EAEYOEPO - FENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

02:
02:
02:
:21.40
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
:40.80
:44.57
144,77
:45.84
:47.56
:47.80
:49.44
02:

02
02
02
02
02
02
02

18.44
19.48
19.88

22.84
28.04
30.05
32.09
36.07
36.23
36.43
36.45
36.54
36.87
38.12
38.90

51.36

7/2/2016 Npwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 11

K/&n AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon

1 110545 APAOYZOY KAAAIOIH 1991 Ozon 08:51.26

2 41655 AYMMNEPTA MAPIANNA 1979 Ozorn 09:06.33

3 139446 PAYTOMNOYAQOY O®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ 09:20.87

4 143142 XAPAANAMIMIAOY MAPIA 2000 A.>.NHPEAX 09:54.78

5 134739 KANEAAIAOY HAIANA 1999 HPAKAHZ 09:56.70

6 137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHX 10:09.01

7 143308 ZAZIAIOIAOY IQANNA 2000 NEAMNOAH 10:39.08

8 155425 OIKONOMIAOQY ZTYAIANH 2002 NAOK 10:39.44

9 159342 KYMPIANIAOY >XTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK 10:55.76
1500m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 7/2/2016 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 12

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Enidoon

1 136026 NEMPHX AHMHTPIOX 1998 HAYZ A.O. 15:36.12

2 103848 OQKAIAHZ ANTQNIOX 1989 Ozorn 15:36.43

3 143831 XATZHBOYATAPIAHZ MEQPIIOX 2000 NAOK 17:32.48

4 152743 META=AZ IQANNHX 2001 XANO 17:47.16

5 143519 MANOYZAPIAHX MANATIQTHX 2000 APHX 17:50.83

6 124731 >AAMANHX ATTEAOZ 1995 NO MAKEA 18:14.23

7 143926 ZEYITQAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 NAOK 18:49.85

8 156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAX 2002 HPAKAHZ 19:30.05
EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003 Seh.1and 1

http://www.hotech.gr
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